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CONTENT Page No. 

 

 Enrolled Students 2021-2022 
a) B.Com  

 
6-15 

 University approved admission for session 2021-2022 

 b) B.Sc.  
16-21  University approved admission for session 2021-2022 

 Enrolled Students 2020-2021 
a) B.Com  

 
22-28 

 University approved admission for session 2020-2021 

Clarification of the disconformities in the admitted students and university approved list. 

 b) B.Sc.  
29-36  University approved admission for session 2020-2021 

Clarification of the disconformities in the admitted students and university approved list. 

 Enrolled Students 2019-2020 
a) B.Com  

 
37-48 

 University approved admission for session 2019-2020 

Clarification of the disconformities in the admitted students and university approved list. 

 b) B.Sc.  
49-57  University approved admission for session 2019-2020 

Clarification of the disconformities in the admitted students and university approved list. 

 Enrolled Students 2018-2019 
a) B.Com  

 
58-68 

 University approved admission for session 2018-2019 

Clarification of the disconformities in the admitted students and university approved list. 

 b) B.Sc. 69-80 

 University approved admission for session 2018-2019 

Clarification of the disconformities in the admitted students and university approved list. 
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 Enrolled Students 2017-2018 
a) B.Com  

 
81-92 

 University approved admission for session 2017-2018 

Clarification of the disconformities in the admitted students and university approved list. 

 b) B.Sc.  
93-106  University approved admission for session 2017-2018 

Clarification of the disconformities in the admitted students and university approved list. 
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Enrolled Students (B.Com. Part-I) Session: 2021-22 

Sl.No  
Student Name 

Enrollment 
/ PRN No 

1 Adesh Shivaji Gunjal 17132432 

2 Ritesh Chandrashekhar Deshmukh 18125413 

3 Amita Pralhad Mohod 191320444 

4 Tejas Purushottam Tupat 211970001 

5 Shivani Rameshwar Gadling 211970002 

6 Manjiri Santosh Thakare 211970003 

7 Gunvant Govind Sul 211970004 

8 Pranav Baban Pachpor 211970005 

9 Vikas Vijay Vanjari 211970006 

10 Pratiksha Vinayak Nevare 211970007 

11 Sanika Dinesh Ambulkar 211970008 

12 Sumit Vilas Chaudhari 211970009 

13 Divya Vinod Wankhade 211970010 

14 Jyotsna Vishnu Gangole 211970011 

15 Priti Gajanan Sonbawane 211970012 

16 Titiksha Rajesh Hayade 211970013 

17 Vishal Kishor Mankar 211970014 

18 Kashmirsingh Krupalsingh Jadhav 211970015 

19 Sakshi Sunilrao Kalmegh 211970016 

20 Vaishali Vishnuji Bagalate 211970017 

21 Pranav Ravindra Mankar 211970018 

22 Vinay Hanumandas Lashkare 211970019 

23 Pratik Anil Ghawale 211970020 

24 Pranjali Gowardhan Sable 211970021 

25 Susmita Gopal Sable 211970022 

26 Komal Sunil Amale 211970023 

27 Nikita Nagoraoji Shendre 211970024 

28 Simrankaur Laxmansingh Jadhav 211970025 

29 Kapil Ravindra More 211970026 
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30 Ankita Siddhsagar Meshram 211970027 

31 Priya Vishvas Bure 211970028 

32 Vaishnavi Moreshvar Bhende 211970029 

33 Kavita Babanrao Sul 211970030 

34 Deep Gajanan Gorde 211970031 

35 Laxmi Vinod Tike 211970032 

36 Tejasvini Gopal Sahare 211970033 

37 Pranjali Diliprao Dhole 211970034 

38 Pradnya Sunil Uke 211970035 

39 Rasika Gajanan Vayale 211970036 

40 Diksha Gautam Gondane 211970037 

41 Pratiksha Vijay Patil 211970038 

42 Priya Sahebrao Surjuse 211970039 

43 Akshay Sanjay Jain 211970040 

44 Radhika Onkar Kaje 211970041 

45 Vaishanvi Pramod Kakade 211970042 

46 Rutuja Kailas Wankhade 211970043 

47 Kajal Arvind Ganvir 211970044 

48 Samiksha Balu Ramteke 211970045 

49 Samir Yuvraj Popalghate 211970046 

50 Tanu Pandurangji Kakade 211970047 

51 Sanika Narharirao Wakode 211970048 

52 Aniket Naresh Chavan 211970049 

53 Ajay Dadarao Waghmare 211970050 

54 Arati Sanjay Gandhe 211970051 

55 Namrata Gajanan Charape 211970052 

56 Dipesh Rameshwar Dhawale 211970053 

57 Dipali Dipak Shukla 211970054 

58 Nandini Suresh Dhenge 211970055 



Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. 

  
 

Criterion II                                                                             Key Indicator 2.1.1     
 

59 Ashvini Mahadev Ghawade 211970056 

          60 Renuka Ravi Pimpalkar 211970057 

61 Arati Padmakar Divate 211970058 

62 Sanika Anil Pinjare 211970059 

63 Pooja Sudhakar Morey 211970060 

64 Arpita Subhashrao Raut 211970061 

65 Manjushri Sharad Tayade 211970062 

66 Sakshi Baburao Bhadke 211970063 

67 Isha Gajanan Chandurkar 211970064 

68 Pallavi Dilip Jayaswal 211970065 

69 Tejaswini Sudhakar Tihile 211970066 

70 Vaishnavi Shivkumar Jaiswal 211970067 

71 Sakshi Sanjay Anturkar 211970068 

72 Priya Mahadeorao Dayakar 211970069 

73 Vruksha Jaykumar Pohankar 211970070 

74 Prachi Padmakar Pardhi 211970071 

75 Tanuja Bharat Devtale 211970072 

76 Divya Shivdas Sayam 211970073 

77 Sakshi Gajanan Suroshe 211970074 

78 Nikita Vinod Joge 211970075 

79 Vaishnavi Sunil Chawale 211970076 

80 Vedanti Rajesh Sawade 211970077 

81 Rutuja Prashant Dhawas 211970078 

82 Sakshi Dnyaneshwar Dhamankar 211970079 

83 Divya Santosh Gulhane 211970080 

84 Vaishnavi Sahebrao Bavane 211970081 

85 Pallavi Pandurang Bawane 211970082 

86 Vedant Gajanan Gawande 211970083 

87 Bhashkar Damodhar Kanode 211970084 
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88 Pooja Raju Dudhamochan 211970085 

89 Viki Ramrav Tangale 211970086 

90 Kamlesh Pramod Shelokar 211970087 

91 Prathamesh Rajendra Mane 211970088 

92 Saurabh Pramod Joge 211970089 

93 Abhishek Prabhakarrao Khade 211970090 

94 Prathmesh Satish Ajmire 211970091 

95 Ram Sanjay Dudhe 211970092 

96 Atharv Shyam Thakare 211970093 

97 Aniket Uttam Lanjewar 211970094 

98 Saurabh Babarao Shindapure 211970095 

99 Samir Haridas Raut 211970096 

100 Pratiksha Gautam Wasnik 211970097 

101 Arati Rameshwar Thakare 211970098 

102 Vaishnavi Vilas Thote 211970099 

103 Tejas Ashok Pachpor 211970100 

104 Nikita Pralhad Nemade 211970101 

105 Kajal Mulchand Raut 211970102 

106 Pallavi Prabhakar Agashe 211970103 

107 Vikas Padmakar Bhende 211970104 

108 Pawan Prakash Warthi 211970105 

109 Prachi Nilesh Dhobale 211970106 

110 Ankit Sudhakar Nemade 211970107 

111 Shweta Moreshwar Dhole 211970108 

112 Prajwal Hansraj Gadekar 211970109 

113 Kapilesh Dhananjay Mendhe 211970110 

114 Harshad Gautam Wankhade 211970111 

115 Sanket Sunilrao Deshmukh 211970112 

116 Nayna Nitinrao Kene 211970113 
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117 Viki Bhojraj Marabde 211970114 

118 Mayur Santosh Dane 211970115 

119 Ravi Madhav Lod 211970116 

120 Aditya Uttamrao Bramhanwade 211970117 
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Sl.No  
Student Name 

 
Mother Name 

Enrollment / PRN 
No 

1 Adesh Shivaji Gunjal Sunita 17132432 

2 Ritesh Chandrashekhar Deshmukh Deepali 18125413 

3 Amita Pralhad Mohod Jyoti 191320444 

4 Tejas Purushottam Tupat  211970001 

5 Shivani Rameshwar Gadling Kavita 211970002 

6 Manjiri Santosh Thakare Vaishali 211970003 

7 Gunvant Govind Sul Godavari 211970004 

8 Pranav Baban Pachpor Sunanda 211970005 

9 Vikas Vijay Vanjari Jaymala 211970006 

10 Pratiksha Vinayak Nevare Shashikala 211970007 

11 Sanika Dinesh Ambulkar Archana 211970008 

12 Sumit Vilas Chaudhari Usha 211970009 

13 Divya Vinod Wankhade Asha 211970010 

14 Jyotsna Vishnu Gangole Shalu 211970011 

15 Priti Gajanan Sonbawane Jija 211970012 

16 Titiksha Rajesh Hayade Susmita 211970013 

17 Vishal Kishor Mankar Kamala 211970014 

18 Kashmirsingh Krupalsingh Jadhav Nitkaur 211970015 

19 Sakshi Sunilrao Kalmegh Rajni 211970016 

20 Vaishali Vishnuji Bagalate Manjusha 211970017 

21 Pranav Ravindra Mankar Vidya 211970018 

ENROLLMENT REPORTCOURSE NAME: - 
Bachelor of Commerce (Semester Pattern) 

Academic Session - 2022-21(First Semester) 

DATE: 08/07/ 2022 2:27:11 PM 

COLLEGE CODE / NAME:197 Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya Nandgaon Khandeshwar. 
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22 Vinay Hanumandas Lashkare Madhuri 211970019 

23 Pratik Anil Ghawale Rekha 211970020 

24 Pranjali Gowardhan Sable Shalini 211970021 

25 Susmita Gopal Sable Chhaya 211970022 

26 Komal Sunil Amale Archana 211970023 

27 Nikita Nagoraoji Shendre Bharti 211970024 

28 Simrankaur Laxmansingh Jadhav Bablikaur 211970025 

29 Kapil Ravindra More Pushpa 211970026 

30 Ankita Siddhsagar Meshram Sujata 211970027 

31 Priya Vishvas Bure Durga 211970028 

32 Vaishnavi Moreshvar Bhende Savita 211970029 

33 Kavita Babanrao Sul Sonu 211970030 

34 Deep Gajanan Gorde Jyoti 211970031 

35 Laxmi Vinod Tike Babita 211970032 

36 Tejasvini Gopal Sahare Chhaya 211970033 

37 Pranjali Diliprao Dhole Savita 211970034 

38 Pradnya Sunil Uke Pratibha 211970035 

39 Rasika Gajanan Vayale Shalu 211970036 

40 Diksha Gautam Gondane Sulochana 211970037 

41 Pratiksha Vijay Patil Yogita 211970038 

42 Priya Sahebrao Surjuse Suvarna 211970039 

43 Akshay Sanjay Jain Urmila 211970040 

44 Radhika Onkar Kaje Ranjana 211970041 

45 Vaishanvi Pramod Kakade Alka 211970042 

46 Rutuja Kailas Wankhade Maya 211970043 

47 Kajal Arvind Ganvir Vanita 211970044 

48 Samiksha Balu Ramteke Savita 211970045 

49 Samir Yuvraj Popalghate Savita 211970046 

50 Tanu Pandurangji Kakade Pratibha 211970047 
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51 Sanika Narharirao Wakode Madhuri 211970048 

52 Aniket Naresh Chavan Vaishali 211970049 

53 Ajay Dadarao Waghmare Nirmala 211970050 

54 Arati Sanjay Gandhe Archana 211970051 

55 Namrata Gajanan Charape Shobha 211970052 

56 Dipesh Rameshwar Dhawale Jyotsna 211970053 

57 Dipali Dipak Shukla Shobha 211970054 

58 Nandini Suresh Dhenge Rekha 211970055 

59 Ashvini Mahadev Ghawade Pramila 211970056 

60 Renuka Ravi Pimpalkar Jaya 211970057 

61 Arati Padmakar Divate Sangita 211970058 

62 Sanika Anil Pinjare Pratibha 211970059 

63 Pooja Sudhakar Morey Rajani 211970060 

64 Arpita Subhashrao Raut Meenatai 211970061 

65 Manjushri Sharad Tayade Sangita 211970062 

66 Sakshi Baburao Bhadke Manisha 211970063 

67 Isha Gajanan Chandurkar Savita 211970064 

68 Pallavi Dilip Jayaswal Shobha 211970065 

69 Tejaswini Sudhakar Tihile Jaya 211970066 

70 Vaishnavi Shivkumar Jaiswal Meera 211970067 

71 Sakshi Sanjay Anturkar Vaishali 211970068 

72 Priya Mahadeorao Dayakar Kamala 211970069 

73 Vruksha Jaykumar Pohankar Sangita 211970070 

74 Prachi Padmakar Pardhi Kanchan 211970071 

75 Tanuja Bharat Devtale Sunanda 211970072 

76 Divya Shivdas Sayam Kalpana 211970073 

77 Sakshi Gajanan Suroshe Sushama 211970074 

78 Nikita Vinod Joge Sunita 211970075 

79 Vaishnavi Sunil Chawale Sangita 211970076 



Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. 

  
 

Criterion II                                                                             Key Indicator 2.1.1     
 

80 Vedanti Rajesh Sawade Asha 211970077 

81 Rutuja Prashant Dhawas Shubhangi 211970078 

82 Sakshi Dnyaneshwar Dhamankar Mamta 211970079 

83 Divya Santosh Gulhane Sunita 211970080 

84 Vaishnavi Sahebrao Bavane Savita 211970081 

85 Pallavi Pandurang Bawane Vandana 211970082 

86 Vedant Gajanan Gawande Neelima 211970083 

87 Bhashkar Damodhar Kanode Babita 211970084 

88 Pooja Raju Dudhamochan  211970085 

89 Viki Ramrav Tangale  211970086 

90 Kamlesh Pramod Shelokar  211970087 

91 Prathamesh Rajendra Mane Sushma 211970088 

92 Saurabh Pramod Joge  211970089 

93 Abhishek Prabhakarrao Khade Vaishali 211970090 

94 Prathmesh Satish Ajmire Bebi 211970091 

95 Ram Sanjay Dudhe Sulabha 211970092 

96 Atharv Shyam Thakare Sangita 211970093 

97 Aniket Uttam Lanjewar Mamta 211970094 

98 Saurabh Babarao Shindapure Lata 211970095 

99 Samir Haridas Raut Nanda 211970096 

100 Pratiksha Gautam Wasnik Manorama 211970097 

101 Arati Rameshwar Thakare  211970098 

102 Vaishnavi Vilas Thote Padma 211970099 

103 Tejas Ashok Pachpor M 211970100 

104 Nikita Pralhad Nemade Nirmala 211970101 

105 Kajal Mulchand Raut Nalini 211970102 

106 Pallavi Prabhakar Agashe Shalu 211970103 

107 Vikas Padmakar Bhende Ranjana 211970104 

108 Pawan Prakash Warthi Sindhu 211970105 
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109 Prachi Nilesh Dhobale Pratibha 211970106 

110 Ankit Sudhakar Nemade Ranjana 211970107 

111 Shweta Moreshwar Dhole Ujwala 211970108 

112 Prajwal Hansraj Gadekar Shalu 211970109 

113 Kapilesh Dhananjay Mendhe Vandana 211970110 

114 Harshad Gautam Wankhade Rajmani 211970111 

115 Sanket Sunilrao Deshmukh Suvarna 211970112 

116 Nayna Nitinrao Kene Chitra 211970113 

117 Viki Bhojraj Marabde Archana 211970114 

118 Mayur Santosh Dane Seema 211970115 

119 Ravi Madhav Lod Anuradha 211970116 

120 Aditya Uttamrao Bramhanwade  211970117 
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Enrolled Students (B.Sc. Part-I) Session: 2021-22 

 

 

 

Sl.No 
 

Student Name 
Enrollment / PRN No 

1 Buddhashanti Pramod Sukhdeve 191970131 

2 Bhushan Yogeshwar Chawale 211970118 

3 Syed Uzmain Syed Jameel . 211970119 

4 Pratik Rajendra Shendre 211970120 

5 Sameer Damodhar Dhomane 211970121 

6 Shyam Niranjan Kanse 211970122 

7 Komal Rajesh Narode 211970123 

8 Sakshi Hemantrao Sonone 211970124 

9 Vaishnavi Ratnakar Belsare 211970125 

10 Ahmar Waqqas Muhammad Rafique . 211970126 

11 Chetan Ganeshrao Vaidya 211970127 

12 Shaikh Tahir Shaikh Ameen . 211970128 

13 Pratiksha Manohar Donarkar 211970129 

14 Shivam Shyam Bhusare 211970130 

15 Yash Vinod Ravekar 211970131 

16 Aachal Rajesh Tobre 211970132 

17 Shantanu Avinash Solanke 211970133 

18 Prerna Sanjayrao Deshmukh 211970134 

19 Tejas Pradip Tambatkar 211970135 

20 Mamta Vijayrao Vaidya 211970136 

21 Payal Devidasrao Burade 211970137 

22 Sayyed Maaz Misbahuddin . 211970138 

23 Disha Vijay Khobragade 211970139 

24 Jyotsna Gajanan Laybar 211970140 

25 Yogini Lileshwar Mate 211970141 

26 Pooja Devanand Zodape 211970142 

27 Prajakta Pramod Inzalkar 211970143 

28 Leena Ganesh Ghodeswar 211970144 

29 Dnyaneshwari Pandit Zimate 211970145 
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30 Aniket Pramod Khode 211970146 

31 Shaikh Sohel Shaikh Rashid . 211970147 

32 Alfiya Firdous Firoz Khan . 211970148 

33 Shraddha Rajkumar Dhage 211970149 

34 Vaishnavi Ramdas Neware 211970150 

35 Ashwini Ravindra Wankhade 211970151 

36 Gaurav Ramdhan Rathod 211970152 

37 Vaishanvi Anil More 211970153 

38 Vaishnavi Rajendra Ghawat 211970154 

39 Nayana Dadarao Gopanarayan 211970155 

40 Sneha Manohar Satpaise 211970156 

41 Sakshi Shyam Bavankule 211970157 

42 Ankush Maroti Jadhao 211970158 

43 Jayshri Shamraoji Solanke 211970159 

44 Adeeba Anam Ikramuddin . 211970160 

45 Pallavi Vilas Khune 211970161 

46 Prajwal Balasaheb Khobragade 211970162 

47 Ayan Naim Khan 211970163 

48 Mohini Sunil Makode 211970164 

49 Chetan Chandan Shinde 211970165 

50 Sakshi Bapurao Madavi 211970166 

51 Krutika Kishor Bhende 211970167 

52 Sanika Sahadev Lute 211970168 

53 Ashwini Dhanraj Tirmare 211970169 

54 Aarti Nandkishor Mokalekar 211970170 

55 Reva Mahendra Gedam 211970171 

56 Ajinkya Suresh Daroi 211970172 

57 Manisha Sanjayrao Nimbarte 211970173 

58 Anisha Vijay Deshmukh 211970174 
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59 Aniket Rupraoji Chawale 211970175 

60 Vishwajeetsingh Kailashsingh Thakur 211970176 

61 Hassan Ahmad Rizwanullah Khan 211970177 

62 Sanidhya Nandkishor Dhole 211970178 

63 Salman Yusuf Khan 211970179 

64 Adarsh Sanjayrao Pande 211970180 

65 Rushi Sanjay Gadge 211970181 

66 Zuberkha Gaffarkha Pathan 211970182 

67 Prajwal Govindrao Kakade 211970183 

68 Gaurav Mahendra Avhale 211970184 

69 Aniket Sambhaji Meshram 211970185 

70 Anurag Pundlikrao Zibalkar 211970186 

71 Sachin Kishor Raut 211970187 

72 Vrushabh Raju Raut 211970188 

73 Vijay Niranjan Gedam 211970189 

74 Pratik Jayvant Gadekar 211970190 

75 Rohini Jagdish Bahurupi 211970191 

76 Prince Arvind Nandagawali 211970192 

77 Aman Sanjeev Tadam 211970193 

78 Vrushali Namdeorao Nichat 211970194 

79 Priti Gajanan Kerekar 211970195 

80 Amrapali Ravindra Kale 211970196 
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Sl.No 
 

Student Name 
Mother Name Enrollment / 

PRN No 

1 Buddhashanti Pramod Sukhdeve Kanta 191970131 

2 Bhushan Yogeshwar Chawale Mangla 211970118 

3 Syed Uzmain Syed Jameel . Shaheen Parveen 211970119 

4 Pratik Rajendra Shendre Indu 211970120 

5 Sameer Damodhar Dhomane Sunitatai 211970121 

6 Shyam Niranjan Kanse Lalita 211970122 

7 Komal Rajesh Narode Kalpana 211970123 

8 Sakshi Hemantrao Sonone Kiran 211970124 

9 Vaishnavi Ratnakar Belsare Nilima 211970125 

10 Ahmar Waqqas Muhammad Rafique . Sadeqa Parveen 211970126 

11 Chetan Ganeshrao Vaidya Manda 211970127 

12 Shaikh Tahir Shaikh Ameen . Hina Kausar 211970128 

13 Pratiksha Manohar Donarkar Vaishali 211970129 

14 Shivam Shyam Bhusare Trupti 211970130 

15 Yash Vinod Ravekar Madhuri 211970131 

16 Aachal Rajesh Tobre Vandana 211970132 

17 Shantanu Avinash Solanke Rajashri 211970133 

18 Prerna Sanjayrao Deshmukh Sunita 211970134 

19 Tejas Pradip Tambatkar Namrata 211970135 

20 Mamta Vijayrao Vaidya Mangla 211970136 

21 Payal Devidasrao Burade Archana 211970137 

22 Sayyed Maaz Misbahuddin . Saminaparvin 211970138 

ENROLLMENT REPORT 

COURSE NAME: - Bachelor of Science (Semester Pattern) 

Academic Session - 2022-21(First Semester) 

DATE: 08/07/ 2022 2:25:36 PM 

COLLEGE CODE / NAME:197 Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya Nandgaon Khandeshwar. 
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23 Disha Vijay Khobragade Sunanda 211970139 

24 Jyotsna Gajanan Laybar Mahananda 211970140 

25 Yogini Lileshwar Mate Rekha 211970141 

26 Pooja Devanand Zodape Seema 211970142 

27 Prajakta Pramod Inzalkar Vaishali 211970143 

28 Leena Ganesh Ghodeswar Sunita 211970144 

29 Dnyaneshwari Pandit Zimate Vaishali 211970145 

30 Aniket Pramod Khode Vasuda 211970146 

31 Shaikh Sohel Shaikh Rashid . Bilqis Parveen 211970147 

32 Alfiya Firdous Firoz Khan . Zarina Anjum 211970148 

33 Shraddha Rajkumar Dhage Sunita 211970149 

34 Vaishnavi Ramdas Neware Premila 211970150 

35 Ashwini Ravindra Wankhade Anjali 211970151 

36 Gaurav Ramdhan Rathod Durga 211970152 

37 Vaishanvi Anil More Lata 211970153 

38 Vaishnavi Rajendra Ghawat Prabha 211970154 

39 Nayana Dadarao Gopanarayan Aparna 211970155 

40 Sneha Manohar Satpaise Meena 211970156 

41 Sakshi Shyam Bavankule Savita 211970157 

42 Ankush Maroti Jadhao Anita 211970158 

43 Jayshri Shamraoji Solanke Sadhana 211970159 

44 Adeeba Anam Ikramuddin . Rubina Anjum 211970160 

45 Pallavi Vilas Khune Kiran 211970161 

46 Prajwal Balasaheb Khobragade Pratibha 211970162 

47 Ayan Naim Khan Sabiya 211970163 

48 Mohini Sunil Makode Kirtimala 211970164 

49 Chetan Chandan Shinde Bakula 211970165 

50 Sakshi Bapurao Madavi Ganga 211970166 

51 Krutika Kishor Bhende Jayshri 211970167 
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52 Sanika Sahadev Lute Mamta 211970168 

53 Ashwini Dhanraj Tirmare Jyoti 211970169 

54 Aarti Nandkishor Mokalekar Vaishali 211970170 

55 Reva Mahendra Gedam Swat 211970171 

56 Ajinkya Suresh Daroi Archana 211970172 

57 Manisha Sanjayrao Nimbarte Sunita 211970173 

58 Anisha Vijay Deshmukh Varsha 211970174 

59 Aniket Rupraoji Chawale Savta 211970175 

60 Vishwajeetsingh Kailashsingh Thakur Durga 211970176 

61 Hassan Ahmad Rizwanullah Khan Shabhana Parveen 211970177 

62 Sanidhya Nandkishor Dhole Aruna 211970178 

63 Salman Yusuf Khan Kubara Bi 211970179 

64 Adarsh Sanjayrao Pande Vaishali 211970180 

65 Rushi Sanjay Gadge Rajkanya 211970181 

66 Zuberkha Gaffarkha Pathan Aasama 211970182 

67 Prajwal Govindrao Kakade Shilpa 211970183 

68 Gaurav Mahendra Avhale Nalini 211970184 

69 Aniket Sambhaji Meshram Poonam 211970185 

70 Anurag Pundlikrao Zibalkar Pratibha 211970186 

71 Sachin Kishor Raut Vijaya 211970187 

72 Vrushabh Raju Raut Sima 211970188 

73 Vijay Niranjan Gedam Kusum 211970189 

74 Pratik Jayvant Gadekar Vaishali 211970190 

75 Rohini Jagdish Bahurupi Sangita 211970191 

76 Prince Arvind Nandagawali Premlata 211970192 

77 Aman Sanjeev Tadam Rajani 211970193 

78 Vrushali Namdeorao Nichat Sunita 211970194 

79 Priti Gajanan Kerekar Archana 211970195 

80 Amrapali Ravindra Kale Lata 211970196 
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Enrolled Students (B.Com. Part-I) Session: 2020-21 

Sl.No  
Student Name Enrollment / PRN 

No 

1 Sachin Chandarbhan Dhandar 11410252 

2 Harshal Anil Joshi 192011292 

3 Pratik Sanjay Jadhao 201970094 

4 Najiya Sheikh Hasan Zeriya 201970095 

5 Dhanashri Sanjay Inzalkar 201970096 

6 Amol Subhashrao Inzalkar 201970097 

7 Samiksha Sudhakar Ajmire 201970098 

8 Sneha Prakash Band 201970099 

9 Vruttik Shankarrao Tekam 201970100 

10 Suraj Rajesh Janbandhu 201970101 

11 Akanasha Sanjayrao Jumale 201970102 

12 Shrikant Gajanan Kachare 201970103 

13 Sakshi Sanjay Kaje 201970104 

14 Vaishnavee Rajendra Kakade 201970105 

15 Jagruti Mahendra Kapase 201970106 

16 Asha Digambar Kaware 201970107 

17 Dinesh Madhukar Kaware 201970108 

18 Vrushabh Ashok Khadase 201970109 

19 Kunal Pralhadrao Khandare 201970110 

20 Maheshwari Sanjay Khandare 201970111 

21 Divya Vijay Khriste 201970112 

22 Sachin Dhanraj Kolamkar 201970113 

23 Sagar Sudhakar Dandge 201970114 

24 Monika Sanjayrao Deshmukh 201970115 

25 Aachal Gajanan Dhage 201970116 

26 Manju Prakashrao Farkade 201970117 

27 Karan Arvind Gajbhiye 201970118 

28 Sagar Manohar Ghutke 201970119 

29 Ankush Prabhudas Gajghate 201970120 
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30 Kapil Rajendra Barse 201970121 

31 Snehal Mukundrao Bhadke 201970122 

32 Komal Chandrashekhar Bhamburkar 201970123 

33 Pragati Sanjay Bhende 201970124 

34 Gauri Uttamrao Bhoyar 201970125 

35 Shejal Dipakrao Chandanse 201970126 

36 Chaitali Vilasrao Chauke 201970127 

37 Ankush Anil Chavhan 201970128 

38 Kaushal Rambhau Kolhe 201970129 

39 Adarsh Radhesham Kshirsagar 201970130 

40 Priya Manoj Mahalle 201970131 

41 Ankesh Pandurang Mandavkar 201970132 

42 Tejasvini Ashok Mandurkar 201970133 

43 Gopika Rajendra Marotakar 201970134 

44 Tejas Tukaram Meshram 201970135 

45 Arati Prabhakar Meshram 201970136 

46 Vaibhav Kishor Mohkar 201970137 

47 Shrihari Suresh Mohod 201970138 

48 Rasika Pramodshing More 201970139 

49 Gayatri Avinash More 201970140 

50 Smita Muralidhar Muke 201970141 

51 Divya Dnyandeo Muke 201970142 

52 Akshay Lileshwarrao Neware 201970143 

53 Sagar Manohar Parsakar 201970144 

54 Bhushan Anil Parsankar 201970145 

55 Gayatri Yuvaraj Popalghate 201970146 

56 Vaibhav Niranjan Raut 201970147 

57 Megha Ashok Raut 201970148 

58 Jayant Rajendra Raut 201970149 
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59 Pawan Prakash Ronghe 201970150 

60 Sandip Tukaramrao Sable 201970151 

61 Pratibha Ramesh Sasane 201970152 

62 Dimpal Ramesh Shirbhate 201970153 

63 Dhanshri Vasantrao Sonone 201970154 

64 Mayuri Nagorao Sonone 201970155 

65 Rakhi Kishor Tarhekar 201970156 

66 Sakshi Sunilrao Thakare 201970157 

67 Jayshri Sanjay Tidke 201970158 

68 Vaishnavi Gajanan Tiwaskar 201970159 

69 Divya Pandurang Waghade 201970160 

70 Prajwal Sharad Dhage 201970161 

71 Vishal Pravin Lahabar 201970162 

72 Aniket Dilip Meshram 201970163 

73 Akshay Dilip Marotkar 201970164 

74 Anjali Shrikrushna Sathe 201970165 

75 Subodh Shrikrushna Waghmare 201970166 

76 Rupali Gajanan Dhore 201970167 

77 Tejas Nagorao Gawande 201970168 

78 Saurav Ramchandra Kharat 201970169 

79 Papiha Jagannath Dhole 1719789 

80 Anurag Gajendra Goupal 1011843 

81 Akash Manoj Marotkar 19197 

82 Pawan Gopalrao Nagolkar 17138168 

83 Aman Vinod Pande 19201136 

84 Meher Sudhakarrao Tayde 16127178 

85 Jay Laltaprasad Tiwari 17132236 
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ENROLLMENT REPORT 
COURSE NAME : - Bachelor Of Commerce 

Academic Session - 2020-21( First Semester ) 

DATE : 14/10/ 2021 10:13:10 AM 

COLLEGE CODE / NAME : 197 Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya Nandgaon Khandeshwar. 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No 
 

Student Name 
 

Mother Name 
Enrollment / 

PRN No 

1 Sachin Chandarbhan Dhandar  11410252 

2 Harshal Anil Joshi  192011292 

3 Pratik Sanjay Jadhao  201970094 

4 Najiya Sheikh Hasan Zeriya  201970095 

5 Dhanashri Sanjay Inzalkar  201970096 

6 Amol Subhashrao Inzalkar  201970097 

7 Samiksha Sudhakar Ajmire  201970098 

8 Sneha Prakash Band  201970099 

9 Vruttik Shankarrao Tekam  201970100 

10 Suraj Rajesh Janbandhu  201970101 

11 Akanasha Sanjayrao Jumale  201970102 

12 Shrikant Gajanan Kachare  201970103 

13 Sakshi Sanjay Kaje  201970104 

14 Vaishnavee Rajendra Kakade  201970105 

15 Jagruti Mahendra Kapase  201970106 

16 Asha Digambar Kaware  201970107 

17 Dinesh Madhukar Kaware  201970108 

18 Vrushabh Ashok Khadase  201970109 

19 Kunal Pralhadrao Khandare  201970110 

20 Maheshwari Sanjay Khandare  201970111 

21 Divya Vijay Khriste  201970112 

22 Sachin Dhanraj Kolamkar  201970113 

23 Sagar Sudhakar Dandge  201970114 
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24 Monika Sanjayrao Deshmukh  201970115 

25 Aachal Gajanan Dhage  201970116 

26 Manju Prakashrao Farkade 
 

 201970117 

27 Karan Arvind Gajbhiye  201970118 

28 Sagar Manohar Ghutke  201970119 

29 Ankush Prabhudas Gajghate  201970120 

30 Kapil Rajendra Barse  201970121 

31 Snehal Mukundrao Bhadke  201970122 

32 Komal Chandrashekhar Bhamburkar  201970123 

33 Pragati Sanjay Bhende  201970124 

34 Gauri Uttamrao Bhoyar  201970125 

35 Shejal Dipakrao Chandanse  201970126 

36 Chaitali Vilasrao Chauke  201970127 

37 Ankush Anil Chavhan  201970128 

38 Kaushal Rambhau Kolhe  201970129 

39 Adarsh Radhesham Kshirsagar  201970130 

40 Priya Manoj Mahalle  201970131 

41 Ankesh Pandurang Mandavkar  201970132 

42 Tejasvini Ashok Mandurkar  201970133 

43 Gopika Rajendra Marotakar  201970134 

44 Tejas Tukaram Meshram  201970135 

45 Arati Prabhakar Meshram  201970136 

46 Vaibhav Kishor Mohkar  201970137 

47 Shrihari Suresh Mohod  201970138 

48 Rasika Pramodshing More  201970139 

49 Gayatri Avinash More  201970140 

50 Smita Muralidhar Muke  201970141 

51 Divya Dnyandeo Muke  201970142 

52 Akshay Lileshwarrao Neware  201970143 
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53 Sagar Manohar Parsakar  201970144 

54 Bhushan Anil Parsankar  201970145 

55 Gayatri Yuvaraj Popalghate  201970146 

56 Vaibhav Niranjan Raut  201970147 

57 Megha Ashok Raut  201970148 

58 Jayant Rajendra Raut  201970149 

59 Pawan Prakash Ronghe  201970150 

60 Sandip Tukaramrao Sable  201970151 

61 Pratibha Ramesh Sasane  201970152 

62 Dimpal Ramesh Shirbhate  201970153 

63 Dhanshri Vasantrao Sonone  201970154 

64 Mayuri Nagorao Sonone  201970155 

65 Rakhi Kishor Tarhekar  201970156 

66 Sakshi Sunilrao Thakare  201970157 

67 Jayshri Sanjay Tidke  201970158 

68 Vaishnavi Gajanan Tiwaskar  201970159 

69 Divya Pandurang Waghade  201970160 

70 Prajwal Sharad Dhage  201970161 

71 Vishal Pravin Lahabar  201970162 

72 Aniket Dilip Meshram  201970163 

73 Akshay Dilip Marotkar  201970164 

74 Anjali Shrikrushna Sathe  201970165 

75 Subodh Shrikrushna Waghmare  201970166 

76 Rupali Gajanan Dhore  201970167 

77 Tejas Nagorao Gawande  201970168 

78 Saurav Ramchandra Kharat  201970169 
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Clarification of disconformities in enrolled list of B.Com  2020-21 
 

Details of the disconformities observed in the university approved list of the enrolled 

students and the actual admitted students in the college are as tabulated below. 

Sr. No. Name of the student Reason Enrolment No. 

1.  
Papiha Jagannath Dhole Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University 
1719789 

2.  
Anurag Gajendra Goupal Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University 

1011843 

3.  
Akash Manoj Marotkar Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University 
19197 

4.  
Pawan Gopalrao Nagolkar Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University B. 

17138168 

5.  
Aman Vinod Pande Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University 
19201136 

6.  
Meher Sudhakarrao Tayde Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University. 

16127178 

7.  
Jay Laltaprasad Tiwari Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University 
17132236 

Total No. of Admitted students to B.Com I in the session 2020-21 = 85 
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Enrolled Students (B.Sc. Part-I) Session: 2020-21 
 

Sl.No  
Student Name 

Enrollment 
/ PRN No 

1 Pranay Sanjay Marape 191970118 

2 Durgesh Dhananjay Mendhe 194060288 

3 Shoeb Ahmad Noor 194060305 

4 Kalyani Narhari Wakode 201970001 

5 Mayur Manish Tayade 201970002 

6 Anuja Ajay Tayade 201970003 

7 Manish Kishor Tarhekar 201970004 

8 Vaibhav Gunvant Sonone 201970005 

9 Gayatri Avinash Solanke 201970006 

10 Shraddha Vijay Raut 201970007 

11 Akanksha Kashinath Raut 201970008 

12 Sahil Vikas Raut 201970009 

13 Talib Faruk Ramlani 201970010 

14 Vivekanand Anil Pawar 201970011 

15 Adeeba Saman Anees Khan 201970012 

16 Kiran Arun Kambale 201970013 

17 Sakshi Subhashrao Herode 201970014 

18 Rutuja Sudhirrao Gulhane 201970015 

19 Ritesh Motiram Ghodeswar 201970016 

20 Prajwal Dilip Gawande 201970017 

21 Jay Shyamrao Gawande 201970018 

22 Sayali Pramod Gawande 201970019 

23 Vaishnavi Ravindra Gatule 201970020 

24 Sakshi Mahendra Dukare 201970021 

25 Chaitali Sanjayrao Dok 201970022 
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26 Sakshi Vilas Dhawale 201970023 

27 Damini Vilas Dhage 201970024 

28 Vaishnavi Gajanan Deulkar 201970025 

29 Shivani Jaypalsing Chavan 201970026 

30 Ritu Devnarayan Chaudhari 201970027 

31 Achal Ramdas Bijave 201970028 

32 Ishvari Sharad Bhuse 201970029 

33 Roshan Ashok Bharaskar 201970030 

34 Roshan Arun Bandabuche 201970031 

35 Aman Pradip Kakade 201970032 

36 Yash Pramod More 201970033 

37 Pratik Ganesh Thakare 201970034 

38 Satish Dnyaneshwar Thakare 201970035 

39 Parivartan Arun Tayade 201970036 

40 Abuzar Iliyas Sheikh 201970037 

41 Poornima Ganesh Raut 201970038 

42 Mamta Sanjay Meshram 201970039 

43 Reshma Arunrao Margade 201970040 

44 Mo Sajid Hamid Makrani 201970041 

45 Roshan Rameshwar Kalalkar 201970042 

46 Prathamesh Suresh Inzalkar 201970043 

47 Prathamesh Dadarao Hambarde 201970044 

48 Aman Murlidhar Gawaner 201970045 

49 Adarsh Nirutti Gavner 201970046 

50 Chanchal Kishor Gajbhiye 201970047 

51 Aditya Anil Deshmukh 201970048 

52 Shreya Pramodrao Chore 201970049 

53 Ambika Narhari Chavhan 201970050 

54 Rohit Madan Bodhankar 201970051 
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55 Sham Dnyaneshwar Babhulkar 201970052 

56 Divya Pramod Salve 201970053 

57 Ashutosh Dilip Ingole 201970054 

58 Mo Anas Mo Mustfa Makwani 201970055 

59 Vaishnavi Ravindra Zatale 201970056 

60 Arpita Pradip Thakare 201970057 

61 Rakhi Ruprao Sonone 201970058 

62 Komal Jitendra Sen 201970059 

63 Vaishnavi Damodhar Rumne 201970060 

64 Komal Dnyaneshwar Pund 201970061 

65 Nikhil Nandu Praghane 201970062 

66 Kirti Dilip Pophale 201970063 

67 Rina Pravin Pophale 201970064 

68 Ravina Sandip Navnage 201970065 

69 Mohammad Aman Mohammad Ashpak 
Makwani 201970066 

70 Vaishnavi Ravindraji Khobragade 201970067 

71 Snehal Balu Kaware 201970068 

72 Mayuri Pravin Kapade 201970069 

73 Pratik Kanteshwar Inzalkar 201970070 

74 Sakshi Santosh Inzalkar 201970071 

75 Pratiksha Anand Ingale 201970072 

76 Aachal Rajendra Hambarde 201970073 

77 Sakshi Rameshwar Gulhane 201970074 

78 Priyanka Rajkumar Gajbhiye 201970075 

79 Shital Vijay Gadhave 201970076 

80 Shreya Gajanan Dhoke 201970077 

81 Akshada Dnyaneshwar Dhandhare 201970078 

82 Shreyaswi Ramesh Devtale 201970079 

83 Achal Diliprao Deshmukh 201970080 
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84 Mayuri Rameshwar Deotale 201970081 

85 Samiksha Pramod Dakare 201970082 

86 Sharayu Purushottam Chaudhari 201970083 
87 Achal Nandkishor Charde 201970084 
88 Sejal Gajanan Chandurkar 201970085 
89 Shraddha Anil Bankar 201970086 
90 Kiran Raju Banarase 201970087 
91 Pranav Kishorrao Shelke 201970088 
92 Pratik Pramodrao Chaudhari 201970089 
93 Samruddhi Praful Shelke 201970090 
94 Amruta Sopan Kale 201970091 
95 Sarvesh Dharmendra Virulkar 201970092 
96 Deep Manojrao Choudhari 201970093 
97 Rutik Tryambakrao Jawalkar 191280392 
98 Sheetal Shubhashrao Lonare 16131482 
99     Renuka Prakash Gajbe 201970094 

100     Ritesh Sudhir Gedam 201970095 
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ENROLLMENT REPORT 
COURSE NAME: - Bachelor Of Science 

Academic Session - 2020-21(First Semester) 

DATE: 14/10/ 2021 10:19:08 AM 

COLLEGE CODE / NAME:197 Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya Nandgaon Khandeshwar. 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No 
 

Student Name 
 

Mother Name 
Enrollment / 

PRN No 

1 Pranay Sanjay Marape  191970118 

2 Durgesh Dhananjay Mendhe  194060288 

3 Shoeb Ahmad Noor  194060305 

4 Kalyani Narhari Wakode  201970001 

5 Mayur Manish Tayade  201970002 

6 Anuja Ajay Tayade  201970003 

7 Manish Kishor Tarhekar  201970004 

8 Vaibhav Gunvant Sonone  201970005 

9 Gayatri Avinash Solanke  201970006 

10 Shraddha Vijay Raut  201970007 

11 Akanksha Kashinath Raut  201970008 

12 Sahil Vikas Raut  201970009 

13 Talib Faruk Ramlani  201970010 

14 Vivekanand Anil Pawar  201970011 

15 Adeeba Saman Anees Khan  201970012 

16 Kiran Arun Kambale  201970013 

17 Sakshi Subhashrao Herode  201970014 

18 Rutuja Sudhirrao Gulhane  201970015 

19 Ritesh Motiram Ghodeswar  201970016 

20 Prajwal Dilip Gawande  201970017 

21 Jay Shyamrao Gawande  201970018 

22 Sayali Pramod Gawande  201970019 
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23 Vaishnavi Ravindra Gatule  201970020 

24 Sakshi Mahendra Dukare  201970021 

25 Chaitali Sanjayrao Dok  201970022 

26 Sakshi Vilas Dhawale  201970023 

27 Damini Vilas Dhage  201970024 

28 Vaishnavi Gajanan Deulkar  201970025 

29 Shivani Jaypalsing Chavan  201970026 

30 Ritu Devnarayan Chaudhari  201970027 

31 Achal Ramdas Bijave  201970028 

32 Ishvari Sharad Bhuse  201970029 

33 Roshan Ashok Bharaskar  201970030 

34 Roshan Arun Bandabuche  201970031 

35 Aman Pradip Kakade  201970032 

36 Yash Pramod More  201970033 

37 Pratik Ganesh Thakare  201970034 

38 Satish Dnyaneshwar Thakare  201970035 

39 Parivartan Arun Tayade  201970036 

40 Abuzar Iliyas Sheikh  201970037 

41 Poornima Ganesh Raut  201970038 

42 Mamta Sanjay Meshram  201970039 

43 Reshma Arunrao Margade  201970040 

44 Mo Sajid Hamid Makrani  201970041 

45 Roshan Rameshwar Kalalkar  201970042 

46 Prathamesh Suresh Inzalkar  201970043 

47 Prathamesh Dadarao Hambarde  201970044 

48 Aman Murlidhar Gawaner  201970045 

49 Adarsh Nirutti Gavner  201970046 

50 Chanchal Kishor Gajbhiye  201970047 

51 Aditya Anil Deshmukh  201970048 
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52 Shreya Pramodrao Chore  201970049 

53 Ambika Narhari Chavhan  201970050 

54 Rohit Madan Bodhankar  201970051 

55 Sham Dnyaneshwar Babhulkar  201970052 

56 Divya Pramod Salve  201970053 

57 Ashutosh Dilip Ingole  201970054 

58 Mo Anas Mo Mustfa Makwani  201970055 

59 Vaishnavi Ravindra Zatale  201970056 

60 Arpita Pradip Thakare  201970057 

61 Rakhi Ruprao Sonone  201970058 

62 Komal Jitendra Sen  201970059 

63 Vaishnavi Damodhar Rumne  201970060 

64 Komal Dnyaneshwar Pund  201970061 

65 Nikhil Nandu Praghane  201970062 

66 Kirti Dilip Pophale  201970063 

67 Rina Pravin Pophale  201970064 

68 Ravina Sandip Navnage  201970065 

69 Mohammad Aman Mohammad Ashpak 
Makwani 

 201970066 

70 Vaishnavi Ravindraji Khobragade  201970067 

71 Snehal Balu Kaware  201970068 

72 Mayuri Pravin Kapade  201970069 

73 Pratik Kanteshwar Inzalkar  201970070 

74 Sakshi Santosh Inzalkar  201970071 

75 Pratiksha Anand Ingale  201970072 

76 Aachal Rajendra Hambarde  201970073 

77 Sakshi Rameshwar Gulhane  201970074 

78 Priyanka Rajkumar Gajbhiye  201970075 

79 Shital Vijay Gadhave  201970076 

80 Shreya Gajanan Dhoke  201970077 
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81 Akshada Dnyaneshwar Dhandhare  201970078 

82 Shreyaswi Ramesh Devtale  201970079 

83 Achal Diliprao Deshmukh  201970080 

84 Mayuri Rameshwar Deotale  201970081 

85 Samiksha Pramod Dakare  201970082 

86 Sharayu Purushottam Chaudhari  201970083 

87 Achal Nandkishor Charde  201970084 

88 Sejal Gajanan Chandurkar  201970085 

89 Shraddha Anil Bankar  201970086 

90 Kiran Raju Banarase  201970087 

91 Pranav Kishorrao Shelke  201970088 

92 Pratik Pramodrao Chaudhari  201970089 

93 Samruddhi Praful Shelke  201970090 

94 Amruta Sopan Kale  201970091 

95 Sarvesh Dharmendra Virulkar  201970092 

96 Deep Manojrao Choudhari  201970093 

97 Renuka Prakash Gajbe  201970094 

98 Ritesh Sudhir Gedam  201970095 
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Clarification of disconformities in enrolled list of B.Sc  2020-21 
 

Details of the disconformities observed in the university approved list of the enrolled 

students and the actual admitted students in the college are as tabulated below. 

 

Sr. No. Name of the student Reason Enrolment No. 

1.  Rutik Tryambakrao Jawalkar Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

191280392 

2.  Sheetal Shubhashrao Lonare Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

16131482 

Total No. of Admitted students to BSc I in the session 2020-21 = 100 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VINAYAK VIDNYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Nandgaon Khandeshwar, Dist. Amravati                                                                          

(An institute run by Pravin Khodke Memorial Trust, Amravati) 
 
Sau. Sulbha Sanjay Khodke        College Code No. : 197 |( (07721) 222245     Dr. Alka Anant Bhise                       
(MLA)                                                                                      Email :vvm197@sgbau.ac.in               Principal           
President, P. K. M. Trust,Amt                Sev. Id. 06610100047                     Mob. No.   
                                                                                                                  9823526341        .          
                                              Webside: www.vinayakmahankh.in      



Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. 

  
 

Criterion II                                                                             Key Indicator 2.1.1     
 

Enrolled Students (B.Com. Part-I) Session: 2019-2020 
 

Sl.No  
Student Name 

Enrollment 
/ PRN No 

1.  Aadesh Haribhau Bhombe 191970091 

2.  Abhijeet Ramesh Suroshe 191970084 

3.  Abhijit Pravin Mohture 191970066 

4.  Abhishek Kishor Mankar 191970083 

5.  Abhishek Raju Kevat 191970045 

6.  Achal Diwakar Neware 191970018 

7.  Achal Vitthal Lahe 191970064 

8.  Adarsh Sanjay Lanjewar 191970076 

9.  Aditya Prakash Hadke 191970096 

10.  Akansha Laxman Veer 191970020 

11.  Akash Ganesh Shirke 191970089 

12.  Akshay Sunil Dhokne 191970097 

13.  Akshay Vinod Chore 191970024 

14.  Akshay Vinodrao Bodade 191970108 

15.  Akshay Wamanrao Zimate 191970071 

16.  Anand Rameshwar Bobade 191970054 

17.  Aniket Prabhakar Khadase 191970017 

18.  Aniket Sudhakar Kale 191970069 

19.  Anju Mahendra Chaukade 191970112 

20.  Arati Prabhu Wankhade 191970022 

21.  Arpit Sudhir Ganthale 191970094 

22.  Arti Gajanan Parsankar 191970100 

23.  Ashish Ramesh Nagpure 191970015 

24.  Ashutosh Dinesh Deore 191970103 

25.  Ashvini Namdeo Marabde 191970088 
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26.  Ashwini Vasudeo Kevat 191970047 

27.  Avinash Kailash Kusram 191970067 

28.  Bhagyashree Sudhakar Lonare 191970057 

29.  Bhagyashri Babarao Panzade 191970053 

30.  Bhushan Mohanrao Dok 191970092 

31.  Bhushan Udebhan Kuthe 17128282 

32.  Danish Mahefuz Ali 191970116 

33.  Devanand Suresh Kaje 191970110 

34.  Dhanashri Sureshrao Arokar 191970016 

35.  Dipali Manikrao Meshram 191970082 

36.  Dipali Sanjay Shende 191970030 

37.  Gaurav Arunrao Shinde 191970068 

38.  Gaurav Subhash Hambarde 191970101 

39.  Gaurav Sudhakar Jadhav 191970003 

40.  Gaurav Vitthalrao Nikode 191970002 

41.  Gayatri Sahadevrao Khriste 191970028 

42.  Jayashri Rameshrao Tiwaskar 191970025 

43.  Jyoti Sahebrao Wankhade 191970106 

44.  Kalyani Chhatrapatee Dawale  
191970011 

45.  Kalyani Dinesh Ambulkar 191970055 

46.  Kartik Gunvant Chavat 191970085 

47.  Maheshwari Kishor Wankhade 191970041 

48.  Mangesh Gajananrao Shete 191970056 

49.  Manish Hiralal Nagrale 191970081 

50.  Manisha Pramod Mahalle 191970009 

51.  Manoj Dipakrao Lomte 191970070 

52.  Manthan Datta Deshmukh 191970040 

53.  Mayur Rajendra Choudhari 191970104 

54.  Muhibbul Rehman 
Abdul Salim Quraishi 

 
17128402 
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55.  Nikhil Dilip Tupatkar 191970063 

56.  Nikhil Kiranrao Choudhari 2016110364 

57.  Nikita Gajanan Gorde 191970098 

58.  Nikita Khushal Bansod 191970078 

59.  Nikita Vinodrao Punse 191970059 

60.  Nilima Manohar Zimate 191970007 

61.  Pallavi Rajendra Gawande 191970021 

62.  Pavan Ashok Velukar 191970074 

63.  Pooja Sudhir Sawate 191970036 

64.  Prachi Sharad Barse 191970044 

65.  Pragati Vijayrao Tambade 191970010 

66.  Prajakta Satish Dalvi 1840640 

67.  Prathmesh Vijay Raut 191970107 

68.  Pratiksha Niranjan Gajbhiye 191970109 

69.  Pratiksha Rajesh Ingole 191970062 

70.  Pravin Sandip Madavi 191970061 

71.  Priyanka Ruprao Meshram 191970023 

72.  Punam Vitthal Pusadkar 191970005 

73.  Punam Vitthalrao Laybar 191970014 

74.  Rahul Prakash Mohite 191970077 

75.  Ram Sanjay Shete 191970034 

76.  Rani Subhan Shaha 191970051 

77.  Rashmi Babanrao Kakde 191970117 

78.  Renuka Niranjan Gaykwad 191970090 

79.  Rohan Vinodrao Nikhade 191970046 

80.  Roshan Babarao Deore 191970037 

81.  Roshan Narayan Marbde 191970049 

82.  Ruchita Arvind Kale 191970001 

83.  Rupali Dipak Tayde 191970105 
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84.  Rushikesh Dipakrao Gadekar 191970027 

85.  Rutuja Mahendra Kanse 191970035 

86.  Rutwik Gajanan Gawande 191970073 

87.  Sachin Suresh Zimate 191970038 

88.  Sahil Ashok Khobragade 191970111 

89.  Sakshi Gajanan Dhole 191970086 

90.  Sakshi Laxmanrao Sonkusare 191970095 

91.  Sakshi Navanath Chore 191970013 

92.  Sakshi Purushottam Kaje 191970026 

93.  Sakshi Raju Bande 191970019 

94.  Sakshi Ravindra Lokhande 191970032 

95.  Samiksha Dipak Ambulkar 191970052 

96.  Sandesh Subhasrao Dhone 191970043 

97.  Sankit Anilrao Bhoyar 191970033 

98.  Sapna Prasram Kumare 191970113 

99.  Shital Sanjay Gandhe 191970050 

100. Shivam Bhagwantrao 
Bramhanwade 

 
191970087 

101. Shivani Gajanan Gaydhane 191970029 

102. Shrikrushna Wasudeo Meshram 191970075 

103. Shubham Pramod Rane 191970093 

104. Shubham Sanjay Dok 191970079 

105. Sneha Raju Kothekar 191970114 

106. Sneha Sunil Chawake 191970031 

107. Snehal Muralidhar Vitkare 191970004 

108. Snehal Santosh Uke 191970065 

109. Swapnil Mukesh Neware 1619780 

110. Tathagat Gajanan Gudadhe 191970080 

111. Tejas Sanjay Thakare 191970102 

112. Vaibhav Marotrao Dhandhare 191970008 
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DATE: 5/4/2023 11:01 AM 

113. Vaibhav Sahebrao Tangale 191970048 

114. Vaishnavi Baban Lanjewar 191970012 

115. Vaishnavi Gajanan Marotkar 191970006 

116. Vijaya Mukinda Nandeshwar 191970058 

117. Vijayata Mukeshrao Neware 17197100 

118. Vishal Sandip Palatkar 191970060 

119. Yash Raju Dhole 191970099 

120. Yogini Ramesh Sorte 191970039 
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Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
Student Verification Reports: 

ENROLLMENT FORM 
Bachelor Of Commerce (Semester Pattern) , First Semester , Winter 2019 

 

Sl. 
No. 

PRNo Student Name Status 
Old Enrollment Prac 

Paper 
Amount Remark 

1 191970091 Aadesh Haribhau 
Bhombe 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970091 1 0  

2 191970084 Abhijeet Ramesh 
Suroshe 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970084 1 0  

3 191970066 Abhijit Pravin Mohture VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970066 1 0  

4 191970083 Abhishek Kishor 
Mankar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970083 1 0  

5 191970045 Abhishek Raju Kevat VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970045 1 0  

6 191970018 Achal Diwakar Neware VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970018 1 0  

7 191970064 Achal Vitthal Lahe VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970064 1 0  

8 191970076 Adarsh Sanjay 
Lanjewar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970076 1 0  

9 191970096 Aditya Prakash Hadke VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970096 1 0  

10 191970020 Akansha Laxman Veer VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970020 1 0  

11 191970089 Akash Ganesh Shirke VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970089 1 0  

12 191970097 Akshay Sunil Dhokne VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970097 1 0  

13 191970024 Akshay Vinod Chore VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970024 1 0  

14 191970108 Akshay Vinodrao 
Bodade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970108 1 0  

15 191970071 Akshay Wamanrao 
Zimate 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970071 1 0  

16 191970054 Anand Rameshwar 
Bobade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970054 1 0  

17 191970017 Aniket Prabhakar 
Khadase 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970017 1 0  

18 191970069 Aniket Sudhakar Kale VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970069 1 0  

19 191970112 Anju Mahendra 
Chaukade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970112 1 0  

20 191970022 Arati Prabhu 
Wankhade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970022 1 0  

21 191970094 Arpit Sudhir Ganthale VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970094 1 0  
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22 191970100 Arti Gajanan Parsankar VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970100 1 0  

23 191970015 Ashish Ramesh 
Nagpure 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 

191970015 1 0  

24 191970103 Ashutosh Dinesh 
Deore 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970103 1 0  

25 191970088 Ashvini Namdeo 
Marabde 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970088 1 0  

26 191970047 Ashwini Vasudeo 
Kevat 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970047 1 0  

27 191970067 Avinash Kailash 
Kusram 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970067 1 0  

28 191970057 Bhagyashree 
Sudhakar Lonare 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970057 1 0  

29 191970053 Bhagyashri 
Babarao Panzade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970053 1 0  

30 191970092 Bhushan 
Mohanrao Dok 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970092 1 0  

31 17128282 Bhushan Udebhan 
Kuthe 

VERIFIED-CLG 

26-09-2019 
17128282 1 0  

32 191970116 Danish Mahefuz 
Ali 

VERIFIED-CLG 

26-09-2019 
191970116 1 0  

33 191970110 Devanand Suresh 
Kaje 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970110 1 0  

34 191970016 Dhanashri 
Sureshrao Arokar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970016 1 0  

35 191970082 Dipali Manikrao 
Meshram 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970082 1 0  

36 191970030 Dipali Sanjay 
Shende 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970030 1 0  

37 191970068 Gaurav Arunrao 
Shinde 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970068 1 0  

38 191970101 Gaurav Subhash 
Hambarde 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970101 1 0  

39 191970003 Gaurav Sudhakar 
Jadhav 

VERIFIED-CLG 

12-09-2019 
191970003 1 0  

40 191970002 Gaurav Vitthalrao 
Nikode 

VERIFIED-CLG 

12-09-2019 
191970002 1 0  

41 191970028 Gayatri Sahadevrao 
Khriste 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970028 1 0  

42 191970025 Jayashri 
Rameshrao 
Tiwaskar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970025 1 0  

43 191970106 Jyoti Sahebrao 
Wankhade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970106 1 0  

 
44 

 
191970011 

Kalyani 
Chhatrapatee 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
 

191970011 
 

1 
 

0 
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Dawale 

45 191970055 Kalyani Dinesh 
Ambulkar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970055 1 0  

46 191970085 Kartik Gunvant 
Chavat 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970085 1 0  

47 191970041 Maheshwari 
Kishor Wankhade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970041 1 0  

48 191970056 Mangesh 
Gajananrao Shete 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970056 1 0  

49 191970081 Manish Hiralal 
Nagrale 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970081 1 0  

50 191970009 Manisha Pramod 
Mahalle 

VERIFIED-CLG 

12-09-2019 
191970009 1 0  

51 191970070 Manoj Dipakrao 
Lomte 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970070 1 0  

52 191970040 Manthan Datta 
Deshmukh 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970040 1 0  

53 191970104 Mayur Rajendra 
Choudhari 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970104 1 0  

 
54 

MUHIBBUL_R
EHMAN5574@

lea 
rningspiral.com 

Muhibbul Rehman 

Abdul Salim 
Quraishi 

VERIFIED-CLG 

26-09-2019 
 

17128402 
 

1 
 

100 

 

55 191970063 Nikhil Dilip 
Tupatkar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970063 1 0  

56 NIKHILC5633
@learningspiral.

co m 

Nikhil Kiranrao 
Choudhari 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
2016110364 1 0  

57 191970098 Nikita Gajanan 
Gorde 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970098 1 0  

58 191970078 Nikita Khushal 
Bansod 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970078 1 0  

59 191970059 Nikita Vinodrao 
Punse 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970059 1 0  

60 191970007 Nilima Manohar 
Zimate 

VERIFIED-CLG 

12-09-2019 
191970007 1 0  

61 191970021 Pallavi Rajendra 
Gawande 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970021 1 0  

62 191970074 Pavan Ashok 
Velukar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970074 1 0  

63 191970036 Pooja Sudhir 
Sawate 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970036 1 0  

64 191970044 Prachi Sharad 
Barse 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970044 1 0  

65 191970010 Pragati Vijayrao 
Tambade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970010 1 0  
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66 1840640 Prajakta Satish 
Dalvi 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
1840640 1 0  

67 191970107 Prathmesh Vijay 
Raut 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970107 1 0  

68 191970109 Pratiksha Niranjan 
Gajbhiye 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970109 1 0  

69 191970062 Pratiksha Rajesh 
Ingole 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970062 1 0  

70 191970061 Pravin Sandip 
Madavi 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970061 1 0  

71 191970023 Priyanka Ruprao 
Meshram 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970023 1 0  

72 191970005 Punam Vitthal 
Pusadkar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

12-09-2019 
191970005 1 0  

73 191970014 Punam Vitthalrao 
Laybar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970014 1 0  

74 191970077 Rahul Prakash 
Mohite 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970077 1 0  

75 191970072 Raj Satish Gawai VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970072 1 0  

76 191970034 Ram Sanjay Shete VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970034 1 0  

77 191970051 Rani Subhan 
Shaha 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970051 1 0  

78 191970117 Rashmi Babanrao 
Kakde 

VERIFIED-CLG 

26-09-2019 
191970117 1 0  

79 191970090 Renuka Niranjan 
Gaykwad 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970090 1 0  

80 191970046 Rohan Vinodrao 
Nikhade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970046 1 0  

81 191970037 Roshan Babarao 
Deore 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970037 1 0  

82 191970049 Roshan Narayan 
Marbde 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970049 1 0  

83 191970001 Ruchita Arvind 
Kale 

VERIFIED-CLG 

11-09-2019 
191970001 1 0  

84 191970105 Rupali Dipak 
Tayde 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970105 1 0  

85 191970027 Rushikesh 
Dipakrao Gadekar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970027 1 0  

86 191970035 Rutuja Mahendra 
Kanse 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970035 1 0  

87 191970073 Rutwik Gajanan 
Gawande 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970073 1 0  

88 191970038 Sachin Suresh 
Zimate 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970038 1 0  



Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Nandgaon Kh. 

  
 

Criterion II                                                                             Key Indicator 2.1.1     
 

89 191970111 Sahil Ashok 
Khobragade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970111 1 0  

90 191970086 Sakshi Gajanan 
Dhole 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970086 1 0  

91 191970095 Sakshi Laxmanrao 
Sonkusare 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970095 1 0  

92 191970013 Sakshi Navanath 
Chore 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970013 1 0  

93 191970026 Sakshi 
Purushottam Kaje 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970026 1 0  

94 191970019 Sakshi Raju Bande VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970019 1 0  

95 191970032 Sakshi Ravindra 
Lokhande 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970032 1 0  

96 191970052 Samiksha Dipak 
Ambulkar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970052 1 0  

97 191970043 Sandesh Subhasrao 
Dhone 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970043 1 0  

98 191970033 Sankit Anilrao 
Bhoyar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970033 1 0  

99 191970113 Sapna Prasram 
Kumare 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970113 1 0  

100 191970050 Shital Sanjay 
Gandhe 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970050 1 0  

 
101 

 
191970087 

Shivam 
Bhagwantrao 

Bramhanwade 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
 

191970087 
 

1 
 

0 

 

102 191970029 Shivani Gajanan 
Gaydhane 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970029 1 0  

103 191970075 Shrikrushna 
Wasudeo Meshram 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970075 1 0  

104 191970093 Shubham Pramod 
Rane 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970093 1 0  

105 191970079 Shubham Sanjay 
Dok 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970079 1 0  

106 191970114 Sneha Raju 
Kothekar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970114 1 0  

107 191970031 Sneha Sunil 
Chawake 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970031 1 0  

108 191970004 Snehal Muralidhar 
Vitkare 

VERIFIED-CLG 

12-09-2019 
191970004 1 0  

109 191970065 Snehal Santosh 
Uke 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970065 1 0  

110 SWAPNIL5707
@learningspiral.

c om 

Swapnil Mukesh 
Neware 

VERIFIED-CLG 

26-09-2019 
1619780 1 100  
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111 191970080 Tathagat Gajanan 
Gudadhe 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970080 1 0  

112 191970102 Tejas Sanjay 
Thakare 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970102 1 0  

113 191970008 Vaibhav Marotrao 
Dhandhare 

VERIFIED-CLG 

12-09-2019 
191970008 1 0  

114 191970048 Vaibhav Sahebrao 
Tangale 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970048 1 0  

115 191970012 Vaishnavi Baban 
Lanjewar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970012 1 0  

116 191970006 Vaishnavi Gajanan 
Marotkar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

12-09-2019 
191970006 1 0  

117 191970058 Vijaya Mukinda 
Nandeshwar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970058 1 0  

118 VIJAYATA570
9@learningspira

l.c om 

Vijayata 
Mukeshrao 

Neware 

VERIFIED-CLG 

26-09-2019 
17197100 1 0  

119 191970060 Vishal Sandip 
Palatkar 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970060 1 0  

120 191970099 Yash Raju Dhole VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970099 1 0  

121 191970039 Yogini Ramesh 
Sorte 

VERIFIED-CLG 

17-09-2019 
191970039 1 0  
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Clarification of disconformities in enrolled list of B.COM  2019-20 
 

Details of the disconformities observed in the university approved list of the enrolled 

students and the actual admitted students in the college are as tabulated below. 

 

Sr. No. Name of the student Reason Enrolment No. 

1.  
Raj Satish Gawai Admission Cancelled after 

enrollment  
191970072 

Total No. of Admitted students to B.COM I in the session 2019-20= 120 
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Enrolled Students (B.Sc. Part-I) Session: 2019-2020 

 

Sl.No 
 

Student Name 
Enrollment / PRN No 

1 Shivani Arun Nagpurkar 17197137 

2 Saurabh Govindrao Bhadke 18110737 

3 Prayash Shankar Dubey 18125170 

4 Ganesh Sunil Landge 18197165 

5 Sumit Sudhakar Dakhore 18197170 

6 Ajay Narayan Shete 191970042 

7 Pratiksha Anand Ingale 191970115 

8 Pranay Sanjay Marape 191970118 

9 Saurabh Lakshman Satpaise 191970119 

10 Vaishali Kisanrao Wasnik 191970120 

11 Akash Shivshankar Bhaware 191970121 

12 Nishant Ratnakar Deshmukh 191970122 

13 Shubham Rameshrao Gulhane 191970123 

14 Bhushan Gajanan Ombase 191970124 

15 Lakhan Gajanan Chavan 191970125 

16 Prathmesh Ganesh Gawner 191970126 

17 Abhijit Gajanan Rithe 191970127 

18 Sneha Rajkumar Vanjari 191970128 

19 Vaibhav Shrikrushna Gulhane 191970129 

20 Pratik Nandkishor Kaje 191970130 

21 Buddhshanti Pramod Sukhdeve 191970131 

22 Mohammad Tabish Nasir Mohammad 191970132 

23 Sneha Gajanan Sagale 191970133 

24 Harshad Homdev Ghate 191970134 
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25 Vrushabh Vishnu Madavi 191970135 

26 Payal Vyankatesh Bhasme 191970136 

27 Swara Narendra Deshmukh 191970137 

28 Nandini Ravindra Kanse 191970138 

29 Shweta Narendrarao Dahatonde 191970139 

30 Lokesh Dipak Marotkar 191970140 

31 Puja Subhash Dukare 191970141 

32 Sakshi Devidas Ambulkar 191970142 

33 Tejaswini Shrikrushna Gadhekar 191970143 

34 Shweta Pandurang Charpe 191970144 

35 Arpita Anilrao Bhoyar 191970145 

36 Sakshi Kiranrao Gulhane 191970146 

37 Vaishnavi Santoshrao Raut 191970147 

38 Namrata Mulchand Raut 191970148 

39 Sumit Madhukar Jadhav 191970149 

40 Leena Shankar Gondane 191970150 

41 Jayashree Rajendra Tankar 191970151 

42 Rutuja Mangesh Gulhane 191970152 

43 Snehal Dattatray Dhurte 191970153 

44 Aniket Vijayrao Javane 191970154 

45 Sanika Mohan Darwhatkar 191970155 

46 Bhavana Bhagwan Pilwan 191970156 

47 Sachin Vilasrao Bhagat 191970157 

48 Vaishnavi Gajanan Gawner 191970158 

49 Asmita Gopal Sable 191970159 

50 Priyanka Pramod Gulhane 191970160 

51 Amrapali Bhashkar Wahane 191970161 

52 Rushali Ganesh Vairagade 191970162 

53 Kunal Rajendra Bitale 191970163 
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54 Kajal Vitthalrao Shinde 191970164 

55 Waman Digambar Bhadke 191970165 

56 Divya Murlidhar Kakade 191970166 

57 Hritik Sanjay Tomar 191970167 

58 Achal Rajesh Satre 191970168 

59 Dhiraj Yosef Gayakwad 191970169 

60 Manisha Madhukar Pongale 191970170 

61 Rutuja Subhash Zanzat 191970171 

62 Saurabh Ramesh Kalekar 191970172 

63 Shubham Sanjay Dongare 191970173 

64 Pranali Gajanan Agashe 191970174 

65 Achal Arun Bansod 191970175 

66 Mohd Anees Azeez Mohd 191970176 

67 Harshad Gunvantrao Dofe 191970177 

68 Pooja Wasudev More 191970178 

69 Achal Gajanan Masram 191970179 

70 Sheikh Shoeb Sheikh Saleem . 191970180 

71 Punam Shalikram Banarse 191970181 

72 Tejaswini Balurao Deotale 191970182 

73 Abhishek Prakash Chauragade 191970183 

74 Kalyani Devidas Marotkar 191970184 

75 Pratiksha Vilasrao Shahade 191970185 

76 Pallavi Ramrao Tangale 191970186 

77 Pallavi Prabhakar Gulhane 191970187 

78 Shubham Bandu Sanap 191970188 

79 Anushka Suresh Izate 191970189 

80 Gauri Uddhavrao Dhawas 191970190 

81 Bhagyashri Jaykumar Shelke 191970191 

82 Gazala Firdous Shaikh Asif 191970192 
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83 Tejas Satishrao Mankar 191970193 

84 Kunal Sadashiv Tambade 191970194 

85 Ankita Shankarrao Mandavgade 191970195 

86 Shair Imran Hingora 191970196 

87 Nahid Tarannum Razique Mahammad 191970197 

88 Rajani Ashok Chavhan 191970198 

89 Sarthak Uttamrao Raut 191970199 

90 Pranay Pravin Banarase 191970200 

91 Rupali Wasudeo Mahato 191970201 

92 Rutuja Bharat Devtale 191970202 

93 Vaibhav Dipakrao Dhande 191970206 

94 Achal Rajesh Satre 191970205 

95 Atul Parashram Bhosale 2017413 

96 Dimple Vijayrao Jagtap 16128326 

97 Om Pramodrao Ingole 18128428 

98 Vaibhav Gopal Khadare 18132683 

99 Vaibhav Raju Dafade 18132662 
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ENROLLMENT REPORT 

COURSE NAME : - Bachelor Of Science (Semester Pattern) 
Academic Session - 2020-19( First Semester ) 

DATE : 04/07/ 2022 12:00:50 PM 

COLLEGE CODE / NAME : 197 Vinayak Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya Nandgaon Khandeshwar. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No 
 

Student Name 
 

Mother Name 
Enrollment / 

PRN No 

1 Shivani Arun Nagpurkar Shobha Arun Nagpurkar 17197137 

2 Saurabh Govindrao Bhadke Shobha Govindrao Bhadke 18110737 

3 Prayash Shankar Dubey Mamata Shankar Dubey 18125170 

4 Ganesh Sunil Landge Asha Sunil Landge 18197165 

5 Sumit Sudhakar Dakhore Sunanda Sudhakar Dakhore 18197170 

6 Ajay Narayan Shete Asha Narayan Shete 191970042 

7 Pratiksha Anand Ingale Sujata Anand Ingale 191970115 

8 Pranay Sanjay Marape Rajkanya Sanjay Marape 191970118 

9 Saurabh Lakshman Satpaise Pushpa Lakshmanrao Satpaise 191970119 

10 Vaishali Kisanrao Wasnik Sunita Kisanrao Wasnik 191970120 

11 Akash Shivshankar Bhaware Savita Shivshankar Bhavare 191970121 

12 Nishant Ratnakar Deshmukh Sadhana Ratnakar Deshmukh 191970122 

13 Shubham Rameshrao Gulhane Manda Rameshrao Gulhane 191970123 

14 Bhushan Gajanan Ombase Sangita Gajanan Ombase 191970124 

15 Lakhan Gajanan Chavan Vaishali Gajanan Chavan 191970125 

16 Prathmesh Ganesh Gawner Sulochana Ganesh Gavner 191970126 

17 Abhijit Gajanan Rithe Pratibha Gajanan Rithe 191970127 

18 Sneha Rajkumar Vanjari Joti Rajkumar Vanjari 191970128 

19 Vaibhav Shrikrushna Gulhane Rekha Shrikrushna Gulhane 191970129 

20 Pratik Nandkishor Kaje Lalita Nandkishor Kaje 191970130 
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21 Buddhshanti Pramod Sukhdeve Kanta Pramod Sukhdeve 191970131 

22 Mohammad Tabish Nasir Mohammad Nazema Bano Nasir Mohammad 191970132 

23 Sneha Gajanan Sagale Indira Gajanan Sagale 191970133 

24 Harshad Homdev Ghate Mina Homdevrao Ghate 191970134 

25 Vrushabh Vishnu Madavi Subhadra Vishnu Madavi 191970135 

26 Payal Vyankatesh Bhasme Mina Vyankatesh Bhasme 191970136 

27 Swara Narendra Deshmukh Asha Narendra Deshmukh 191970137 

28 Nandini Ravindra Kanse Archana Ravindra Kanse 191970138 

29 Shweta Narendrarao Dahatonde Shobha Narendrarao Dahatonde 191970139 

30 Lokesh Dipak Marotkar Shalini Shankrrao Marotkar 191970140 

31 Puja Subhash Dukare Sunanda Subhash Dukare 191970141 

32 Sakshi Devidas Ambulkar Archana Devidas Ambulkar 191970142 

33 Tejaswini Shrikrushna Gadhekar Shila Shrikrushna Gadhekar 191970143 

34 Shweta Pandurang Charpe Kalpana Pandurang Charpe 191970144 

35 Arpita Anilrao Bhoyar Sadhana Anilrao Bhoyar 191970145 

36 Sakshi Kiranrao Gulhane Sunanda Kiranrao Gulhane 191970146 

37 Vaishnavi Santoshrao Raut Pratibha Santoshrao Raut 191970147 

38 Namrata Mulchand Raut Nalini Badiram Raut 191970148 

39 Sumit Madhukar Jadhav Ganga Madhukar Jadhav 191970149 

40 Leena Shankar Gondane Pramila Shankar Gondane 191970150 

41 Jayashree Rajendra Tankar Sandhya Rajendra Tankar 191970151 

42 Rutuja Mangesh Gulhane Sarita Mangesh Gulhane 191970152 

43 Snehal Dattatray Dhurte Chanda Dattatray Dhurte 191970153 

44 Aniket Vijayrao Javane Lina Vijayrao Javane 191970154 

45 Sanika Mohan Darwhatkar Madhavi Mohan Darwhatkar 191970155 

46 Bhavana Bhagwan Pilwan Pramila Bhagwan Pilwan 191970156 

47 Sachin Vilasrao Bhagat Vandana Vilas Bhagat 191970157 

48 Vaishnavi Gajanan Gawner Ranjana Gajanan Gawner 191970158 

49 Asmita Gopal Sable Chhaya Gopal Sable 191970159 
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50 Priyanka Pramod Gulhane Manda Pramodrao Gulhane 191970160 

51 Amrapali Bhashkar Wahane Vandana Bhashkar Wahane 191970161 

52 Rushali Ganesh Vairagade Sangita Ganesh Vairagade 191970162 

53 Kunal Rajendra Bitale Bharati Rajendra Bitle 191970163 

54 Kajal Vitthalrao Shinde Jyoti Vitthalrao Shinde 191970164 

55 Waman Digambar Bhadke Asha Digambar Bhadke 191970165 

56 Divya Murlidhar Kakade Ratna Muralidhar Kakade 191970166 

57 Hritik Sanjay Tomar Priya Sanjay Tomar 191970167 

58 Achal Rajesh Satre Alka Rajesh Satre 191970168 

59 Dhiraj Yosef Gayakwad Shobha Yosef Gayakwad 191970169 

60 Manisha Madhukar Pongale Asha Madhukar Pongale 191970170 

61 Rutuja Subhash Zanzat Anita Subhash Zanzat 191970171 

62 Saurabh Ramesh Kalekar Sangita Ramesh Kalekar 191970172 

63 Shubham Sanjay Dongare Sunita Sanjay Dongare 191970173 

64 Pranali Gajanan Agashe Uma Gajanan Agashe 191970174 

65 Achal Arun Bansod Suvarnlata Arun Bansod 191970175 

66 Mohd Anees Azeez Mohd Shahenaz Bi 191970176 

67 Harshad Gunvantrao Dofe Lila Gunvant Dofe 191970177 

68 Pooja Wasudev More Mamta Vasudev More 191970178 

69 Achal Gajanan Masram Radha Gajanan Masram 191970179 

70 Sheikh Shoeb Sheikh Saleem . Yasmeen Parvin 191970180 

71 Punam Shalikram Banarse Sandhya Salikram Banarase 191970181 

72 Tejaswini Balurao Deotale Chhaya Balu Devtale 191970182 

73 Abhishek Prakash Chauragade Lata Prakash Chauragade 191970183 

74 Kalyani Devidas Marotkar Vandana 191970184 

75 Pratiksha Vilasrao Shahade Sunita 191970185 

76 Pallavi Ramrao Tangale Chanda Ramrao Thangale 191970186 

77 Pallavi Prabhakar Gulhane Vanita 191970187 

78 Shubham Bandu Sanap Anita 191970188 
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79 Anushka Suresh Izate Yamuna 191970189 

80 Gauri Uddhavrao Dhawas Seema 191970190 

81 Bhagyashri Jaykumar Shelke Manda 191970191 

82 Gazala Firdous Shaikh Asif Rukhsana Khatoon 191970192 

83 Tejas Satishrao Mankar Sarita 191970193 

84 Kunal Sadashiv Tambade Savita 191970194 

85 Ankita Shankarrao Mandavgade Shila 191970195 

86 Shair Imran Hingora Alfiyaj Bano 191970196 

87 Nahid Tarannum Razique Mahammad Arefa Bi 191970197 

88 Rajani Ashok Chavhan Aruna 191970198 

89 Sarthak Uttamrao Raut Kanta Uttamrao Raut 191970199 

90 Pranay Pravin Banarase Kanta Pravin Banarase 191970200 

91 Rupali Wasudeo Mahato Hiravanti Vasudeo Mahato 191970201 

92 Rutuja Bharat Devtale Sunanda Bharat Devtale 191970202 

93 Achal Rajesh Satre Alka Rajesh Satre 191970205 

94 Vaibhav Dipakrao Dhande Kavita Dipakrao Dhande 191970206 

95 Atul Parashram Bhosale Sangita Parashram Bhosale 2017413 
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Clarification of disconformities in enrolled list of B.Sc  2019-20 
 

Details of the disconformities observed in the university approved list of the enrolled 

students and the actual admitted students in the college are as tabulated below. 

 

Sr. No. Name of the student Reason Enrolment No. 

2.  
Dimple Vijayrao Jagtap Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University 

16128326 

3.  
Om Pramodrao Ingole Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University 

18128428 

4.  
Vaibhav Gopal Khadare Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University 
18132683 

5.  
Vaibhav Raju Dafade Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University B. 

18132662 

Total No. of Admitted students to BSc I in the session 2019-20= 99 
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Enrolled Students (B.Com. Part-I) Session: 2018-2019 
 

Sr.No 
Surname First Name Middle Name Mothers Name 

Enrolment 
Nos 

1. NANDESHWAR NIKITA MUKUNDRAO CHITRA 181971 

2. RAHEMAN ROJINA ABDUL AKLIMA 181972 

3. BHUIBHANDE TEJASWINI VASANTRAO SHOBHA 181973 

4. GORE SHUBHAM DNYNESHWAR PUSHPA 181974 

5. KAJE PRATIK MAHADEVRAO NEETA 181975 

6. KANETKAR SAMRUDDHI NANDKISHOR SARALA 181976 

7. KAKDE JAGURATI SURENDRA REKHA 181977 

8. GAWANDE PRIYA TATYA VIJAYA 181978 

9. JADHAV JAGURATI SITARAMJI PUSHPA 181979 

10. SONONE PRANAL NARAYANRAO KARUNA 1819710 

11. MAHALLE MAYURI DILIP CHANDA 1819711 

12. JAWALKAR VAISHANVI SANJAY SIMA 1819712 

13. TIRMARE POOJA GOPALRAO ANUSAYA 1819713 

14. DHORE BINDIYA SAINATHJI MADHURI 1819714 

15. INGALE PAYAL VINOD PAYAL 1819715 

16. KALEKAR SHYAMLI DIPAKRAO LALITA 1819716 

17. LANDE SAGAR RAMESHRAO JYOTI 1819717 

18. KALBANDE PALLAVI RAMHARI DARSHANA 1819718 

19. RAJKULE DIVYA RAVINDRA VARSHA 1819719 

20. MESHRAM RANI DHANRAJ BEBYNANDA 1819720 

21. THAKARE PRANALI SUNIL NILIMA 1819721 

22. MAHULKAR SNEHAL GOPALRAO SANGITA 1819722 

23. POPHALE SURAJ RAJENDRA CHANDA 1819723 

24. POPHALE SHRIKANT PRAMODRAO KALPANA 1819724 

25. GADE SHREYAS PRAKASH RANJANA 1819725 
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26. DHURTE DIKSHA DHANRAJ SUNITA 1819726 

27. CHOUKE ASHWINI VINAYAK CHHAYA 1819727 

28. DEVARE DIVYA DADARAO PRATIBHA 1819728 

29. MOGAL VAIBHAV VINOD USHA 1819729 

30. GAURKAR KIRTI MAHONARRAO PRAMILA 1819730 

31. DANDE DIPAK AWUDHAT SUREKHA 1819731 

32. GONDANE VISHAL SUBHASH JYOTI 1819732 

33. THAKARE HARSHAL KISANRAO NANDA 1819733 

34. BARSHE PRAGATI DHANRAJJI JYOTI 1819734 

35. DADARWADE DAMINI SUBHASHRAO RANJANA 1819735 

36. BANGADE GAURI PRAKASH CHHABU 1819736 

37. INGOLE AARTI SHIVDAS SARITA 1819737 

38. RAJGIRE PRIYANKA SANJAYRAO VANDANA 1819738 

39. PIMPALKAR SWARAJ PANDURANGJI DEVIKA 1819739 

40. MORE ANIKET RAMESHRAO ANITA 1819740 

41. DEVRE DIKSHA BABARAO SANGITA 1819741 

42. SHENDRE PRANALI NAGORAO BHARTI 1819742 

43. JANE MONIKA GAJANAN REKHA 1819743 

44. SONTAKKE SUMIRAN BHASHKARRAO SUNITA 1819744 

45. JAISWAL RENUKA SATISH GEETA 1819745 

46. RATHOD NISHA DIPAK GAUKARNA 1819746 

47. POPHALE HARISH NANDU BHARTI 1819747 

48. KANODE ASHWINI CHHATRAPATI SHASHIKALA 1819748 

49. LAYBAR ROHIT GAJANAN MAHANANDA 1819749 

50. MESHRAM PRAFUL SUKHDEVRAO MANGALA 1819750 

51. TATAD JYOTI PANJAB SIDHU 1819751 

52. INGALE POOJA KAILASH VANDANA 1819752 

53. KENE DIVYA RAJESHRAO SWATI 1819753 
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54. ANTURKAR DIPALI RAJKUMAR JYOTI 1819754 

55. ANTURKAR YOGITA VIJAYRAO SUVARNA 1819755 

56. BARSE ASHWINI BHASHKAR VANDANA 1819756 

57. BODADE SANKET SANJAYRAO PRATIMA 1819757 

58. GAWNADE KANCHAN GAJANANRAO PRABHA 1819758 

59. BHAGAT AKASH RAMESHRAO LATA 1819759 

60. ZOPATE SAURABH GANESHRAO KAVITA 1819760 

61. MANDAVDHARE POONAM RAMESH SUNITA 1819761 

62. MAHADIK VAIBHAV RAMDAS SHOBHA 1819762 

63. DHOLE ANKUSH VISHWAMBHAR VANITA 1819763 

64. SABLE PARAG GOVERDHAN SHALINI 1819764 

65. KAMBLE SAURAV BABANRAO VARSHA 1819765 

66. SAWADE RADHIKA VIJAYRAO KAVITA 1819766 

67. KHADSE GAURAV BUDDHADAS LATA 1819767 

68. FUNDE DIPALI NANA SANGITA 1819768 

69. RAUT SHUBHAM JANARDHAN JYOSTNA 15187109 

70. CHORE VIVEK SUBHASHRAO SHEELA 1819769 

71. WANVE SAMPADA SANJAY NANDA 1819770 

72. INZALKAR HRIKESH RAMESHRAO VANDANA 1819771 

73. MAHTRE DINESH MANOHAR LATA 1819772 

74. RAUT CHETAN SANTOSH SHEELA 1819773 

75. RAUT SHUBHAM NIRANJAN SAMIKSHA 1819774 

76. MOHD IMRAM SHEKH RAZZAK MUMTAZ 1819775 

77. PRAGANE AKASH PRAKASH AASHA 1819776 

78. CHAVAN SAURBHA ANIL SAVITA 1819777 

79. GAWNADE TEJAS NAGORAO SUNITA 1819778 

80. DHOKANE KAVITA KISAN MAYA 1819779 

81. MOHD. SAKIB MOHD SAKIB SAKIB NURJANHA 1819780 
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82. SAWADE VISHAL RAMESHRAO PUSHPA 17138209 

83. PURHADE SHAYAMBABU RAMRAO CHANDA 17138200 

84. HAMBARDE PRATIK SANJAYRAO SUNITA 1819781 

85. DAHATONDE DARSHAN DILIPRAO PUSHPA 1819782 

86. KANODE SHRIKANT OMPRAKASH ARCHANA 1819783 

87. DHOLE KOMAL MOHANRAO ASHA 1819784 

88. JAGDALE ABHIJEET NIRANJAN SUREKHA 1819785 

89. TAMBADE CHETAN RAJENDRARAO SHILPA 15174213 

90. KHADSE ATUL VINAYAKRAO SULOCHANA 1819786 

91. GULHANE ANKUSH MAHADEVRAO KALPANA 1819787 

92. PANDE NITIN YOGESHRAO SULOCHANA 1819788 

93. INGLE ANJALI ARUN USHA 1819789 

94. NITNAWARE BANTI SURESH INDU 16132191 

95. SHENDE SURAJ KAILASH KANTA 1532447 

96. KARSARPE POOJA SURESHRAO SUNITA 1819790 

97. DADHE ANIKET AJAYRAO SEEMA 1819791 

98. KHADE VEDANT SURENDRA UMA 1819792 

99. SAKORE AJAY ARVIND ARUNA 17110611 
100. SHENDE SANJOG SURESH GOUKARNA 1819793 

101. MOHD SOHEB MO. SADIK ALIMUNNISA 1819794 

102. HAMBARDE SACHIN DEVIDASRAO MONORAMA 1819795 

103. KALOJE GAURAV SUBHASH MEENA 1819796 

104. MESHRAM SAYALI RUPRAO MANDA 1619735 

105. KALSARPE AKASH DINESHRAO VANMALA 1819797 

106. KHADSE AJAY GAJANAN SHOBHA 1819798 

107. WANARE ANKUSH DEVIDASRAO VANDANA 1819799 

108. MASRAM MOHAN EKNATH RATNA 18197100 

109. DANGE SHUBHAM NAGORAO LALITA 18197101 
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Clarification of disconformities in enrolled list of B.Com 2018-19 
 

Details of the disconformities observed in the university approved list of the enrolled 

students and the actual admitted students in the college are as tabulated below.  

Sr. No. Name of the student Reason Enrolment No. 

1.  Shubham Janardan Raut Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

15187109 

2.  Vishal Rameshrao Sawade Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

17138209 

3.  Shubham  Ramrao 
Puradey 

Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

17138200 

4.  Chetan Rajendrarao 
Tambade 

Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University  

15174213 

5.  Banti Suresh Nitnaware Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

16132191 

6.  Suraj Kailash Shende Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1532447 

7.  Ajay Arvind Sakhore Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University  

17110611 

8.  Sayali Ruprao Meshram Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1619735 

 Total No. of Admitted students to B.Com I in the session 2018-19 =109 
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Enrolled Students (B.Sc Part-I) Session: 2018-2019 
 

Sr.No Name Enrolment Number 

1  Achal Anilrao Tayade 18197145 

2  Akash Vasantrao Itankar 18197141 

3  Akshay Dnyaneshwar Marotkar 18197164 

4  Amar Dhanraj Bhagat 1681027 

5  Ankit Dilip Gadaling 18197150 

6  Arpit Ratnakar Belsare 18197162 

7  Chiranjivi Anil Burghate 1511880 

8  Gaurav Dilip Gulhane 18197181 

9  Hariom Devrao Metkar 18197139 

10  Hrushikesh Sanjay Timane 18197179 

11  Kapil Pradip Kadam 15103841 

12  Nikhil Suresh Mugal 17204663 

13  Parikshit Aniruddha More 18197183 

14  Parvez Ahmed Hussen 18197168 

15  Pragati  Prakashrao Velukar 18197143 

16  Prathamesh Onkarrao Masotkar 18197151 

17  Pratiksha Ganesh Tiwade 18197144 

18  Pratiksha Raju Shinde 18197102 

19  Pratiksha Sunilrao Bankar 18197163 

20  Rutik Sanjay Gulhane 18197182 

21  Rutuja Ravindra Kakade 18197135 

22  Samiksha Moreshwar Ajmire 18197138 

23  Sanket Sahebrao Ghawale 18197178 

24  Sapana Raju Uike 18197148 

25  Sejal Rajendra Meshram 18197149 

26  Shivani Rajendra Kakade 18197136 

27  Sneha Laxman Itankar 18197142 

28  Suraj Pralhad Nemade 18197166 

29  Tabssum Vahab Shaha 18197137 
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30  Vaishali Pandurang Sukhadeve 1516862 

31  Vaishnavi Mahadevrao Khriste 18197134 

32 Abhijeet Bhimrao Dhabale  18197167 

33 Mohan mandev Chavan  18197147 

34 Mohd. Anwar Mohd. Asrar  17128433 

35 Pavan Shete  1619538 

36 Prem Bhagat  18197180 

37 Sumit Dakhore  18197170 

38 Suyog pundlikrao Thakare  17198102 

39 Abu Sohel Naimuddin 18197115 

40 Akash Gajanan Meshram 18197153 

41 Akib Mohammad Akib Sheikh 18197158 

42 Anjali Sukhanand Waseway 18197176 

43 Ankita Gulabrao Palekar 18197154 

44 Anushri Gajanan Rohankar 18197124 

45 Arif Aziz Khan Khan 18197175 

46 Bhagyesh Vijayrao Dhanorkar 18197127 

47 Damini Narayan Waghade 18197107 

48 Gaurav Devendra Mohod 18197125 

49 Gokul Manoj Hiwarale 18197131 

50 Hrushikesh Shankarrao Takam 18197133 

51 Kajal  Vilasrao Rithe 18197157 

52 Kalpesh Prakashrao Dait 18197129 

53 Kartik Ravindra Mahure 17408448 

54 Mohammad Ismail Mohd Noman  18197111 

55 Mohammad Sufiyan Mohd. Rafiq 18197160 

56 Mohammad Zaid Abdus Satta 18197112 

57 Mohd. Samir Moha. Wazid 18197110 

58 Muzammil  Ahmad Abdul Mujib 15126485 

59 Namrata Vilas Lanjewar 18197177 

60 Nikhil Gajanan Shelke 1780966 

61 Nikita Rambhau Kolamkar 18197109 
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62 Pallavi Ullhasrao Thorat 18197103 

63 Pavan Sharavan Khandare 18197126 

64 Poonam Dilip Chaware 1720111 

65 Poonam Nilesh Lohkare 18197123 

66 Pradnya Arunrao Nagdive 18197173 

67 Pragati Laxmanrao Chikhalkar 18197155 

68 Prajakata Ashokrao Gainar 18197171 

69 Prajwal Gajanan Dhawale 18197128 

70 Prajwalsigh Pratapshing Deshmukh 18197120 

71 Pranay Sanjay Marape 18197130 

72 Pranjali Sanjay Yadav 18197159 

73 Pratiksha Raju Shinde 18197169 

74 Pritam Ganesh Giradkar 18197161 

75 Priya Ashokrao Shirke 18197105 

76 Radha Namdev Sonule 18197113 

77 Sanket Mukundrao Thakare 1780978 

78 Seema Ramesh Chandne 18197172 

79 Shaymal Divakar Ingole 18197156 

80 Shaymali Laxmanrao  More 18197132 

81 Sheikh Sohel Bashir 18197174 

82 Shivani Chhatrapati Giram 18197104 

83 Shivani Radheshyam Jaiswal 18197117 

84 Shreya Ravindra Dhengekar 18197122 

85 Shrushti Rajabhau Kanse 18197119 

86 Shruti Sanjayrao Ravekar 18197106 

87 Sneha Arvind Borkar 18197121 

88 Tejasvini Ramesh Devtale 18197116 

89 Vaishanavi Bhojraj Kakade 18197118 

90 Vaishanavi Ganesh Gidde 18197108 
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91 Vaishanavi Sanjayrao Khope 18197114 

92 Abhishek Amdare 18197140 

93 Rushikesh katkar 18197146 

94 Swaraj V Deshmukh 18197152 

95 Ganesh S Landge 18197165 
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Clarification of disconformities in enrolled list of B.Sc  2018-19 

Details of the disconformities observed in the university approved list of the enrolled 

students and the actual admitted students in the college are as tabulated below. 

Sr. No. Name of the student Reason Enrolment No. 

1.  Mujjamil Abdul mujib Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

15126485 

2.  Sanket Mukundrao Thakre Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1780978 

3.  Nikhil Gajanan Shelke Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1780966 

4.  Kapil Pradip Kadam Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University  

15103841 

5.  Amar Dhanraj Bhagat Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1681027 

6.  Pavan Gajanan Shete Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1619538 

7.  Kartik Ravindra Mahure Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University  

17408448 

8.  Poonam Dilip Chaware Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1720111 

9.  Vaishali Rajesh Sukhdeve Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1516862 

10.  Ansar Ahemed Anwar Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

17128433 

11.  Nikhil Sureshrao Mugal Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

17204663 

12.  Suyog Pundlikrao Thakre Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

17198102 

13.  Chiranjivi Anil Burgahte Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1511880 

Total No. of Admitted students to B.Sc I in the session 2018-19 =95 
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Enrolled Students (B.com Part-I) Session: 2017-2018 
 

Sr No Name of the student Enrolment Number 

1 PRANJALI ANIL THAKARE  171971 

2 ROHIT EAJESH KENE 
171972 

3 DHANASHRI ANIL KENE 
171973 

4 REENA DHANRAJ DHAGE 
171974 

5 PRITI VASUDEVRAO CHAUHAN 
171975 

6 AKSHAY SANJAY LANJEWAR 
171976 

7 PALLAVI JANARDHAN KOHALE 
171977 

8 NIKITA HARIDAS MANGALE 
171978 

9 MAMTA SAGAR MAROTKAR 
171979 

10 ARJUN RAMESH SONONE 
1719710 

11 BHARTI GANESH DUPARE 
1719711 

12 PRIYANKA VILAS CHAPALE 
1719712 

13 DHIRAJ YURAJ SAKHARE 
1719713 

14 SAURABH RAMESH GAVANDE 
1719714 

15 SHUBHAM DEVRAO BAVANE 
1719715 

16 PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA FUSE 
1719716 

17 VISHAKHA KASHINATH KHADASE 
1719717 

18 KOMAL MANOHAR ZIMTE 
1719718 

19 ANJALI KISHOR PANDE 
1719719 

20 RUSHALI SHYAM SUROSE 
1719720 

21 YUGAN SANJAY KENE 
1719721 

22 SWETA KISHOR DAHATONDE 
1719722 

23 ANIKET VINOD POFALE 
1719721 
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24 PRAJWAL SANJAY DHOKE 
1719724 

25 SURAJ VIJAYRAO POFALE 
1719725 

26 GANESH JANRAO BAND 
1719726 

27 DARPANA RAMBHAU KALE 
1719727 

28 REVATI BHAGVANTRAO SAVANT 
1719728 

29 RAJASHRI HARIDAS MAROTKAR 
1719729 

30 VAISHNAVI PRALHADRAO KHANDHAR 
1719730 

31 SATYAMANI ANIRUDDHA DESHMUKH 
1719731 

32 SHILPA BALAVANTRAO KHANDHAR 
1719732 

33 SHITAL SURESHRAO DESHMUKH 
1719733 

34 RADHA ASHOKRAO GAVANDE 
1719734 

35 SAYALI RUPRAO MESHRAM 
1719735 

36 SUPRIYA DIVAKAR HIREKHAN 
1719736 

37 NANDA VISHNU GAMBHIRRAO 
1719737 

38 SAMPADA PRADIPRAO RAJURKAR 
1719738 

39 MAYURI SANJAY CHAUDHARI 
1719739 

40 DHARTI RAJENDRA RAUT 
1719740 

41 RESHAMITA DADARAO WAGHAMARE 
1719741 

42 DEVYANI PURUSHOTTAM GULHANE 
1719742 

43 MAHESH RAVINDRA MATE 
1719743 

44 RAGINI KISHOR PATIL 
1719744 

45 PAYAL VILASRAO GAWALE 
1719745 

46 SWATI MOHANRAO MORE 
1719746 

47 SAMPADA SANTASHRAO HADAKE 
1719747 

48 KRUTIKA MORESHWAR BHENDE 
1719748 

49 MANISHA PRAMODRAO JETHE 
1719749 
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50 SHEELA MANIKRAO UIKE 
1719750 

51 KIRAN GAJANAN KHRISTE 
1719751 

52 SWATI SHANKARRAO RAUT 
1719752 

53 SACHIN RAMESHRAO BHAGAT 
1719753 

54 SHARDA SHIVDAS RAMAVAT 
1719754 

55 BHAGYASHRI ARVIND CHAUVAN 
1719755 

56 MANISHA GARAKHNATH VARKHAD 
1719756 

57 PRAVIN KAILAS MASODKAR 
1719757 

58 ANIKET MUKUNDRAO KALSKAR 
1719758 

59 SHITAL KANTESHWARRAO BHODAKHE 
1719759 

60 ARATI DILIP NEVARE 
1719760 

61 RAHUL DNYANESHWAR PAWAR 
1719761 

62 AKASH RAJENDRA KANASE 
1719762 

63 SUJATA ASHOKRAO KHADASE 
1719763 

64 ASHWINI AKARAMJI MESHRAM 
1719764 

65 PRAMOD BALU TALE 
1719765 

66 BUDDHADIP RAJESH AMBURE 
1719766 

67 SUBHAM SURESHRAO GHAVAT 
1719767 

68 SAMIKSHA RUPRAVJI CHAVHALE 
1719768 

69 ANKUSH HEMANT WANKHADE 
1719769 

70 PUNAM RAJESH GHAVAT 
1719770 

71 BIKESH BABUSING CHAVHAN 
1719771 

72 PUJA SANJAY NAGDEVATE 
1719772 

73 DARSHANA KISANRAO BHAYAR 
1719773 

74 GAURAV MADANAPPA GHEVARE 
1719774 

75 AMOL ASHOKRAO GIRI 
1719775 
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76 AKSHAY LAXMAN NEVARE 1513878 

77 SHIVANI RAJU MORE 
1719776 

78 ROSHAN BHIRAO TUPATKAR 1413845 

79 SACHI GANESHRAO BONDE 13128219 

80 VIKKY UMESH BAVISTALE 1519781 

81 PRAVIN VINOD JANGALE 
1719777 

82 ABHIJIT PRABHAKAR KHANJODE 
1719778 

83 DIPALI PRAKASH KHADASE 
1719779 

84 GAURAV DNYANESHWAR GULHANE 
1719780 

85 HEMANT SUDHAKAR MORE 
1719781 

86 VIMAL SUBHASH SHINDE 
1719782 

87 SUJATA NARAYANRAO KADUKAR 
1719783 

88 PRITI TULSHIRAM DUDHE 
1719784 

89 LALITA MASKUJI YAMGAR 2015110026 

90 AVINASH GANESH RATHOD 
1719785 

91 SUMEDH DAMODHARRAO CHUDE 
1719786 

92 RITESH SHANKAR VAIDYA 16138160 

93 SHUBHAM VINAYAK CHOKHAT 
1719787 

94 ANKUSH SUBHASH GAVAI 
1719788 

95 PAPITA JAGANNATH DHOLE 
1719789 

96 PALLAVI SHANTARAM KATGADE 
1719790 

97 MO.FARHAN ABDUL HANNAN 
1719791 

98 VAIBHAV ARUNRAO GADVE 
1719792 

99 SHRIKANT VISHWASRAO RAUT 
1719793 

100 EKANT GANGADHARRAO SHIRBHATE 
1719794 
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101 ABHIJIT SUDHIRRAO THAKARE 0919774 

102 PRAJWAL HUKUMATRAO GULHANE 
1719795 

103 DHIRAJ SURESHRAO BHONE 
1719796 

104 ASHISH KISANRAO KAMBALE 
1719797 

105 SAURABH VASANTRAO TEMBHARE 
1719798 

106 GAURAV TREMBAKRAO CHORE 
1719799 

107 VIJAYANTA MUKESH NEVARE 
17197100 

108 ANUP VIJAYRAO SHIRBHATE 
17197101 

109 AKSHAY SURESHRAO JADHAV 
17197102 

110 TUSHAR RAVINDRA INGOLE 
17197103 

111 YASHODHAM MANOJRAO INGOLE 
17197104 

112 PRADUNYA RAVINDRA DHEPE 
17197105 

113 HARSHAL SUDHAKAR BABAR 
17197106 

114 ABHILASH MAHENDRA HADAKE 
17197107 

115 SUBHAM KESHAVRAO KENE 
17197108 

116 RITESH SANJAY SHETE 
17197109 

117 SAURABH SAGAR URKADE 
17197110 
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Clarification of disconformities in enrolled list of B.Com 2017-18 

Details of the disconformities observed in the university approved list of the enrolled 

students and the actual admitted students in the college are as tabulated below. 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the student Reason Enrolment No. 

1.  Akshay Laxman Neware Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1513878 

2.  Roshan Bhirao Tupatkar Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1413845 

3.  Sachi Ganeshrao Bonde Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

13128219 

4.  Vikki Umesh Bavistale Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University  

1519781 

5.  Lalita Maskuji Yamgar Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

2015110026 

6.  Ritesh Shankar Vaidya Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

16138160 

7.  Abhijit sudhirrao thakare Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University  

0919774 

 

Total No. of Admitted students to B.Com I in the session 2017-18 =117 
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Enrolled Students (B.Sc Part-I) Session: 2017-2018 

Sr.no Name Enrolment number 

1 Akshay balu gulhane 17197183 

2 Amrapali gajanan gudade 17197165 

3 Anant pramodrao kukade 17197194 

4 Ankush rameshwar gulhane 1680729 

5 Ashish gajanan gawande 17197211 

6 Ashish vinodrao belsare 16128438 

7 Bhagyashri anilrao mohokar 17197172 

8 Gaurav avadhutrao waghamare 17197216 

9 Gauri vinodrao thakare 17197179 

10 Gopal ramvijay tupatkar 1680777 

11 Kavita mohanrao kale 17197170 

12 Kunal kanteshwar mule 17197187 

13 Mahesh santosh dane 17197168 

14 Mayur pralhad meshram 17197215 

15 Mukul umesh dudhmochan 17197186 

16 Papiha pravinrao deshmukh 17197167 

17 Pawan gajanan shete 16119538 

18 Piyush dhanraj ingole  17197188 

19 Pooja pradiprao thakare 17197163 

20 Poonam anil hande 17197176 

21 Pragati sahadeorao khriste 17197173 

22 Pranali buddhadas agham 17197169 

23 Pranay prabhakar shinde 17197207 

24 Prathamesh ashok bhilkar 14125130 

25 Pratik ashokrao tonde 2016110751 

26 Pratik ishwardas pokale 17197209 

27 Radhika subhashrao dudhe 17197171 
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28 Rehan khan ayaj khan 17197217 

29 Rohan anil meshream 17197191 

30 Rohini ajay kene 17197182 

31 Rushikesh vinodrao golait 17197184 

32 Sandip vasudeo chauhan 16197170 

33 Sangharakshak shrikrushna tayade 17197204 

34 Satyam shrikant kolamvar 17197206 

35 Saurabh narendra satange 17197196 

36 Saurabh pramod ilpate 17197181 

37 Saurabh sudhakarrao zopate 17197193 

38 Nausin abdul majid  17197166 

39 Savita  vishnudas. Kale 17197178 

40 Shivani jagdish bijave 17197200 

41 Shubhangi hemant meshram 17197175 

42 Sneha marotrao ravekar 17197185 

43 Subham nandkishor parvi 17197195 

44 Sudarshan divakar dharane 17197201 

45 Swapnil divakar pilavan 17197205 

46 Tejas hemantrao patil 17197198 

47 Tejas keshavrao shahade 17197203 

48 Tushar gajanan nagolkar 17197210 

49 Vaibhav dipakrao gavai 17197174 

50 Vaibhav sureshrao dhavane 17197197 

51 Vaishali kisanrao raut 17197177 

52 Vyankatesh dilip dhole 17197164 

53 Wakib wahab shaha 17197189 

54 Yash padmakar pophali 17197192 

55 Abhinay jayant bhosale 1580201 

56 Aniket ashokrao shirke 17197121 
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57 Ankit yashvant malviya 17197158 
58 Ankita nandkishor bhadake 17197122 
59 Ankita sanjay punase 17197149 
60 Arati pradiprao bramhanwade  17197114 
61 Arati sahebrao savale  15406381 
62 Ashwini mahendra bhenderkar 17197208 
63 Bhagyashri pralhad sune 17197116 
64 Dipali sudhakar kale 17197112 
65 Dipti dipakrao ambulkar 17197120 
66 Divya sharad dhage 17197131 
67 Harshal muralidhar dehanikar 17197213 
68 Harshal shridhar dande 17197123 
69 Imran khan arif khan 17197161 
70 Indrajit subhash gurav 17197141 
71 Kajal diliprao barse 17197130 
72 Kalyani vitthalrao bhoyar 17197150 
73 Kishor someshwar devtale 17197134 
74 Maheshwari pandurang charpe 17197119 
75 Mayuri yadnyeshwar khobragade 17197214 
76 Mo.atique abdul rahim 1490234 
77 Muskan mahendra talvare 17197146 
78 Namrata govindrao kakade 17197148 
79 Neha sadaf  shekh ansar 17197155 
80 Nikhil gopalrao teredesai 17197159 
81 Nikita ashok chavat 17197139 
82 Pallavi bhaiyaji bansod 17197132 
83 Pallavi janardhan shelare 17197124 
84 Pallavi vilas rithe 17197151 
85 Jaya uddhav bhongare 17197128 
86 Prachi dharamdas gajbhiye 17197111 
87 Prachi sunil wankhade 17197212 
88 Pradnya bhashkar dhabale 17197145 
89 Prajwal keshavrao marotkar 17197118 
90 Rachana chandrashekhar chaudhari  17197143 
91 Ranjana sahebrao admate 17197127 
92 Rina arvind bansod 17197133 
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93 Rishikesh madhukarrao gulhane  17197129 
94 Rushikesh dipak dhande 17197147 
95 Rushli nandkishor wagh 17197113 
96 Sagar gopal thakare 0916272 
97 Samiksha vilas dhavale 17197117 
98 Saniya afrin ayub khan 17197152 
99 Sapana raju gajghate 17197135 
100 Sapana vinod pimpalkar 17197142 
101 Shekh altamash shekh bashir 17197138 
102 Shivani aeun nagpurkar 17197137 
103 Shivani harishchandra khade 17197136 
104 Sneha bhimrao lonare 17197156 
105 Sneha rajendra thakare 17197157 
106 Snehal namdeorao hivrale 17197125 
107 Sonali ashok dait 17197115 
108 Sonali yashvantrao vase 17197160 
109 Suraj santosh nikhare 17197144 
110 Swati nivruttirao dhandhare 17197126 
111 Monika  shankarrao mandogade 17197140 
112 Vedant rajesh chauhan  17197154 
113 Yasmin anjum abdul ahad 17197153 
114 Gayatri Dnyaneshwari Marotkar  17197162 
115 Sajid Khan Mohsin Khan  17197180 
116 Vishal Sureshrao Jambhulkar 17197190 
117 Sahil Jagdish Thakne  17197199 
118 Pawan Mahdeo Jivtode 17197202 
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Clarification of disconformities in enrolled list of B.Sc 2017-18 

Details of the disconformities observed in the university approved list of the 

enrolled students and the actual admitted students in the college are as 

tabulated below.  

Table-2 (Students not in University approved list) 

 

VINAYAK VIDNYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Nandgaon Khandeshwar, Dist. Amravati                                                                          

(An institute run by Pravin Khodke Memorial Trust, Amravati) 
 
Sau. Sulbha Sanjay Khodke        College Code No. : 197 |( (07721) 222245     Dr. Alka Anant Bhise                       
(MLA)                                                                                      Email :vvm197@sgbau.ac.in               Principal           
President, P. K. M. Trust,Amt                Sev. Id. 06610100047                     Mob. No.   
                                                                                                                  9823526341        .          
                                              Webside: www.vinayakmahankh.in      

Sr. No. Name of the student Enrolment Status Enrolment 
No. 

1 Mo Atique Abdul Rahim Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1490234 

2 Sagar Gopal Thakre 
Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University 
0916272 

3 Abhinay Jayant Bhosale  
Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 

Amravati University 
1580201 

4  Aarti Sahebrao Savale Readmission B.Sc.-I 15406381 

5 Ankush Rameshwar Gulhane  Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1680729 

6 Gopal Ramvijay Tupatkar Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

1680777 

7  Ashish Vinodrao Belsare Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

16128438 

8 Pratik Ashokrao Tonde Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

2016110751 
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Total No. of Admitted students to B.Sc. I in the session 2017-18 = 118 

 

 

9 Sandip Vasudeo Chuhan Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

16197170 

10  Pawan Gajanan Shete Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

16119538 

11 Prathamesh Ashok Bhilkar Already Enrolled in S.G.B. 
Amravati University 

14125130 


